MMR2

Material - Management » Resources

Fax:

INVESTMENT RECOVERY-

RESPONSIBILITY"

(281) 944-4218

1304 Langham Creek, #200
Houston, TX 77084

www.materialmg.com

Inventory IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Miscellaneous

MATERIAL  DESCRIPTION UofM  QTY
0SYI-X-11715 |HOSE, METAZ FLEX, 3/8" X 3 WITH 3/8" MA EA 3
0SYM-X-10349 |HOSE, 1-1/4" X 20", WITH CP-20 ENDS, GATES LPG HOSE EA 1
#546  MFR. MEEDER, P/N 546,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10349
0SYIX2519 _|DISC, RUPTURE, 2 IN, TYPE DV 69@72 54, 7 EA 1
0SYI-X2522 _|DISC. RUPTURE, MARKED "DO NOT USE", 3 IN EA 2
0SYI-X2541 _|DISC. RUPTURE. 51 @ 72.57 @ 5 1-12 IN, EA 2
0SYI-X2548 |DISC. RUPTURE. 52 @ 72.52 @ 79.5 1-1/2 EA 1
0SYI-X-2552 _|DISC, RUPTURE., 52.3 @ 72,523 @ 795 1 EA 3
0SYI-X-2563 _|DISC, RUPTURE, 141 @ 72, 107 @ 312, 1-1/ EA 3
14G841 CITRIC ACID.INFILCO,59618H01,FOOD GR,7# EA 2
0SYP-X-0646 |FILTER, AIR, 20 IN X 25IN X 1IN, (1 EA 10
0SYM-X5493 |FILTER, AR, 10" X 24" X 2", 30/30, MFR. EA 11
0SY1-0-1208 _|ROD, GROUNDING. BRASS, 1/2 IN DIA X 7 FT EA 1
0SYI-0-0032 |CORD.HANDSET, 6 FT LG,PVC CORD AND BUSHING MFR. | EA 1
GAI-TRONICS, PIN 12514-007, MAXIMO PARTNO 1-0-0032
CONNECTOR, FLEX, 3/4", 45 DEGREE, SEALTITE.MAXIMO
0SYI-x-12487 |5 NNECTOR TEE EA 6
00075 COMPOUND,CROUSE-HINDS DIV-COOPER IND A .
INC #CHICOA4,SEALING COMPOUND, WITHFIBERS.
DIAPHRAGM. 6", FOR CONTROLLER 4237-4R, MFR.
OSYI-X-10371 |1y TRONICS, PINVG-4200-8-06, MAXIMO PARTNO 1-X-10371 | EA 1
DIAPHRAGM. FOR CONTROLLER 4237-4R, 4", MFR.
OSYI-X-10315 &) TRONICS, PINVG-4200-8-04, MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-10315 | EA 1
PAPER, THERMAL, FOR ENCAL, PACKAGE OF TEN ROLLS,
0SYI-X-11025 |MFR. MEMODYNE CORP.. P/N PT20B1,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X- | EA 1
11025
PEN, RED DISPOSABLE, PACKAGE OF 5, MFR. LEEDS &
0SYI-X-11426 |\ ORTHRUP, P/N 82270012051, MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-11426 | A 5
0SYI-X-12297 |O-RING, (438" OD X .312") VITON, MER. T EA 16
0SYI-X-12099 |SCREW, SET, P/N 00-3465-1000-16,MAXIMO P EA 10
0SYI-X-12008 |SCREW, SET, P/N 00-3135-1000-16,MAXIMO P EA 8
0SYI-X-11905 |KIT, SEAL, VITON, P/N 00-6381-0000-03,MA EA 6
0SYI-Y-0494 _|SCREW, CLAMPING BAR SCREW (900 LBS.) FOR EA 4
0SYI'X3359 |RETAINER, HANDWHEEL, FOR ROTORK 13AL ACT EA 2
0SY1-0-0822 _|DIAL KIT, INDICATOR COMPLETE, MFR ROTORK EA 1
0SYI'X3287 |BRACKET, TRANSMITTER, STYLE B3, MFR. RO EA 1
0SYI-X-0564 _|KIT. RECHARGE, DISSOLVED OXYGEN SENSOR, EA 2
0SYI-X-0562 |CLEANER. CHAMBER, FLOW POWERED, MFR. ROS EA 7
0SYI-X-0592 |METER, PERCENT FLOW, 0-100, SCREW, MFR. EA 1
0SYI-X-12079 |BULKHEAD, TUBE/TUBE 1/4", MFR. PARKER, P EA 3
0SYI-X-10887 |RIBBON, PRINTER, FOR DEC LA210, MFR. NUK EA 2
0SYI-X-11704 |RIBBON, COLOR, FOR DCS COLOR PRINTER, MFR. EA 1

GENICOM, P/N 44A504287-G11,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-11704

Page 1 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL  DESCRIPTION UofM  QTY
0SYI-X-11807 |COIL, HAMMER, MFR. PRINTRONIX, P/N 10360 EA 5
0SYI-X-11013 |SPUD, FOR 249 A/B. MFR. CALTROL, P/N 16A EA 2
0SYI-X-11012 |ORIFICE, MFR. CALTROL, P/N 1E398046172.M EA 2
0SYI-X-11598 |NUT, PACKING FLANGE, MFR. CALTROL, P/N 1 EA 4
0SYI-X-12005 |NUT, FOR 1-1/2"-2" EZ, LICV-116, MFR. CA EA 8
0SYI-X-12398 |STUD, FOR 1-1/2"-2" EZ, LICV-116, 1/2-13 EA 23
0SYI-0-0014 _|KIT, REPAIR, FOR TYPE 82 RELAY, INCLUDES EA 1
0SYI-X-10879 |RING, RTNG DAMPNER DRIVE B-801, MFR. CON EA 2
0SYI-X-11658 |RING, WIPER. DRIVE UNIT B-801, MFR. CONT EA 4
LUBRICANT, DOW CORNING #33, PIN 33, MFR. DOW
OSYC-X-1091 |- ORNING, GRAINGER# 6Y764,MAXIMO PARTNO C-X-1091 | A 1
0SYIY-0710 _|ADAPTER, PACKING MALE, F/A 1IN 667-D C EA 3
0SYI-X3873 _|ADAPTOR, PACKING, MALE, FOR 2 IN TYPE 65 EA 3
KIT. REPAIR, W/ NEOPRENE DIAPHRAGM. TYPE 95H, PIN
OSYI-X-4462 | £ 9511%000122, MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-4462 EA 1
0SYI-X-11656 |O-RING, DAMPNER DRIVE B-801, MFR. CONTRO EA 2
0SYI-X-11675 |O-RING, DAMPNER DRIVE B-801, MFR. CONTRO EA 4
0SYI-X-12026 |O-RING, DAMPNER DRIVE B-801, MFR. CONTRO EA 8
0SYI-X-11693 |O-RING, DAMPNER DRIVE B-801, MFR. CONTRO EA 3
DIAPHRAGM. MFR. CALTROL, P/N 1399236012, MAXIMO
0svIx10117 |2 TR MR EA 1
DIAPHRAGM. FOR CONOFLOW REGULATOR, MFR.
0SYI-X-10963 | -oNOFLOW, P/N 6018584, MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-10963 EA 1
0SYI-X-12222 |PACKING, PIN 541548 MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-12 EA 12
KIT, SOFT GOODS, FOR SP26-SR60-B1 JAMESBURY
0SYI-X-10221 |ACTUATOR, MFR. JAMESBURY, P/N RKP-27, MAXIMO EA 1
PARTNO I-X-10221
0SYI-X0390 |ASSEMBLY, COVER, FOR 3582/3582 POS. & 3 EA 1
KIT_REPAIR, SIGHT DOME, FOR WATTS OILER, MFR.
OSYI-X-10890 |\ ATTS, PIN RK606SY,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-10890 EA 1
0SYI-X-12176 |POSITIONER, COMPRESSOR, MODL AP 21200, M EA 11
05X 10247 T(I)T2’4 ?ERVICE, MFR. BETTIS, PIN 35558 MAXIMO PARTNG IX] _, ]
KIT, 'B' MOUNTING, MODEL MK009, MFR, WORCHESTER,
O0SYI-X-10197 |5\ MK009, MAXIMO PARTNO 1-X-10197 EA 1
0SYI-X-11749 |SAMPLE BAGS, TEDLAR, MFR. SCOTT, P/N 54- EA 4
0SYI-X-11696 |SOLUTION, HARDNESS MONITOR CAL, MFR. CAL EA 11
0SYM-X-12963 |CERAMIC FERRULE, FOR REACTION FURNACE, M EA 103
0SYM-X6523 |GATE, SAFETY, GALVANIZED, P/N: A-71-24, EA 3
0SYM-X-13006 |TRAY WASHER, V-101, V-106, V-201, V-202, EA 246
0SYM-X-10765 |TUBING, COPPER, 1/4" FOR STEAM TRACING, EA 4
0SYM-X-10688 |BELT, FRONT GATE OPENER FOR STANLEY AUTO EA 2
SCREWS, S.S. 1/2" X #8, PROD. # 6975, MFR. THORPE
0SYM-X-10863 ||\ SULATION, PIN 6975, MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10863 EA 1
BELT, V-BELT FOR PURGE AIR BLOWERS, P/N 2350 MFR.
0SYM-X-12209 |GATES, GATES# 2350 OR INDUSTRY# 41350, MAXIMO EA 3
PARTNO M-X-12209
0SYM-X-12754 |SEAL PLATE, V-101 V-106 V-201 V-202, P/N EA 18
0SYM-X-12582 |SEAL PLATE, V-101 V-106 V-201 V-202. P/N EA 15
0SYM-X-12601 |SEAL PLATE, V-101, V-106, V-201, V-202, EA 16
0SYM-X-13012 |MANWAY WASHER 304L V-101 V-106 V-201, MF EA 180
0SYM-X-13011 [MANWAY WASHER, C.S.. V-101 V-106 V-201. EA 184
0SYM-X-12818 |CLAMPS, TRAY, V-101, V-106, V-201, V-202 EA 17
STEAM TRAP, REBUILD KIT. FOR ARMSTRONG, MODEL #
0SYM-X-10423 |216 ORIFICE, MFR. GUY L. WARDEN CO., P/N EA 1
PCA2161/2" MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10423
0SYM-X-12498 | CORROSION COUPONS, LADDER, FOR V-50, PIN EA 12
0SYM-X-12491 |CORROSION COUPONS, STANDARD, FOR V-50, P EA 12
SYM-x_10257 |AIR CHAMBER, COUNTERSUNK, FOR P-15, KEY 23, MFR. A )

WILDEN, P/N V303B,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10257

Page 2 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofMm Qry
0SYM-X-11211 |[THRUST WASHER, P/N 546242, MFR. AMERICAN EA 3
0SYP-X-4794 |KEY, PIN, FOR STYLE 3715 NOZZLE, MFR. AK EA 4
0SYS-X-0465 |TURBINE TEETH, FOR STYLE 3715 NOZZLE, MF EA 4
0SYM-X-7105 |WASHER, BACKUP, INNER PISTON, FOR M-15, EA 8
0SYM-X-10845 [DRIVE PIN, FOR TORQUE WRENCH, FOR #14XLC EA 2
TUBING, COPPER, 3/8" FOR STEAM TRACING, 50'
0SYM-X-11270 ROLLS,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-11270 EA 1
HOSE, TEFLON TELEFEX, 1/2" X 28', SERIES 290, TYPE I-SS,
0SYM-X-10429 1/2" MPT ENDS, P/N 290,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10429 EA
0SYM-X-11430 |HOSE, TEFLON S.S. BRAIDED, P/N 5607K910, EA 2
0SYM-X-11042 |HOSE, TEFLON TELEFEX, 1/2" X 22', P/N 290, SERIES 290, EA 1
TYPEI-SS, 1/2" MPT ENDS,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-11042
0SYM-X-11897 |BELT, FOR E-300, P/N 800H100, MFR. DAYCO EA 6
0SYM-X-12916 |STICK PACKING CRANE, FOR P-807, .220" X EA 91
REBUILD KIT, ARMSTRONG 314 STEAM TRAP, PCA KIT FOR
0SYM-X-10336 |MODEL 314, 1/4" ORIFICE, MFR. ARMSTRONG,MAXIMO EA 1
PARTNO M-X-10336
0SYM-X-10169 [BACKUP RING, 6" 150# POSI-SEAL BUTTERFLY EA 2
SEAL RING, 6" 150# POSI-SEAL BUTTERFLY, MFR. POSI-
0SYM-X-10289 |SEAL . P/INV110162X012,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10289 EA 1
0SYM-X-12426 |REPAIR CAPSULE, 1/2" & 3/4" STEAM TRAP, EA 9
0SYM-X-10942 |LEVER, MECHANISM FOR MODEL #, P/N A5821, EA 2
0SYM-X-8920 |SEPARATOR, SILENCER, MFR. BAUER, P/N SEP EA 1
41E931 FILTER,BAUER COMPR,060037A EA 1
0SYM-X-12050 [CLAMP, SMALL BAND, SS, FOR P-7, P/N SV23 EA 13
0SYM-X-11668 [CLAMP, LARGE BAND, SS, FOR P-7, P/N SV23 EA 8
HOSE, 1/2" BRAIDED S.S. 10', MNPT EACH END,MAXIMO
0SYM-X-10335 | 5 ' 5 M ox-10335 EA 1
0SYM-X-11454 |[INLET HOUSING, FOOTED, FOR P-6, P/N 52F, EA 2
0SYM-X-10803 |[MUFFLER, FOR P-10 AND P-12, MFR. TELEDYN EA 5
0SYM-X-10837 |PISTON, OUTER, FOR P-7, MFR. WILDEN, P/N EA 2
PISTON, INNER, FOR P-7, MFR. WILDEN, P/N
0SYM-X-10802 V221TI,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10802 EA 1
0SYM-X-12200 [O-RING, PISTON, FOR P-6, P/N 2D, MFR. PO EA 8
DIAPHRAGM, TEFLON FOR P-14, P-15, P/N TF5(M15), MFR.
0SYM-X-11021 |[POWER PUMPS, WILDEN# TF5, VERSAMATIC EA 1
#V305TF,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-11021
0SYM-X-10994 [TEFLON REINFORCEMENT, FOR P-4, P-7, PIN EA 2
TEFLON DIAPHRAGM, FOR P-4, P-7, MFR. WILDEN, P/N
0SYM-X-10823 |\/224TFB MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-10823 EA 1
0SYM-X-11837 |BELT FOR K-A504, P/N BP68, MFR. BIRD FIL EA 5
0SYM-X-11015 |BELT, VARI-DRIVE FOR P-A507, P/N 25005, EA 2
0SYM-X-12424 |DIAPHRAGM, BACK-UP (SET OF 2) P-14, P-15 EA 4
0SYM-X-10839 [BELT, SET BLOWER, FOR K-802, SIZE 9.5 X EA 2
BELT, ALTERNATOR, FOR K-802, SIZE 9.5 X 1175,MAXIMO
0SYM-X-10755 | 0 0T\ O MoX-10755 EA 1
0SYI-X-1996 |ADAPTER, TBG TO PIPE, 1/2 TBG ADAPT X M EA 2
0SYI-X-5830 [CONNECTOR, MALE, 3/4 IN SWG X 1 IN MPT, EA 2
0SYI-X-5831 |CONNECTOR, MALE, 1 IN SWG X 3/4 IN MPT, EA 2
0SYI-X-1257 |CAP, THD., 3/4 IN, 300#, MFR. CAJON, P/N EA 2
0SYI-X-3929 |CONNECTOR, MALE PIPE, MFR. SWAGELOK, P/N EA 3
0SYM-X-6563 |HOSE, 2000LB W/P 250 DEG MAX TEMP W/1/4 EA 2
0SYM-X-4690 |FILTER, FUEL, SPIN-ON, FOR LINK BELT CRA EA 7
0SYM-X-4689 |FILTER, FUEL, SPIN-ON, FOR LINK BELT CRA EA 7
0SYM-X-5070 |FILTER DRIER, 3/8 IN FLARE, MODEL ASD-28 EA 6
KIT, SOFT GOODS, FOR VERTIPRESS 2" BALL, #79MT, FOR
0SYM-5-0004 |JAMESBURY #2-6150-31-3636MT1, MFR. JAMESBURY, P/N EA 3
RKN79MT,MAXIMO PARTNO M-5-0004
0SYC-X-4719 |[NOSSEL, FIRE MONITOR P/N:CJ-B MFR ELKHA EA 1

Page 3 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY

0SYM-X-2404 |STRAINER, TYPE Y, THREADED, 3 IN, PVC, M EA 2
0SYM-X-12404 |[BELT, SUPTER HC V-BELT, P/N GAT5VX1060, EA 10
72DV29 TRAP,ARMSTRONG,1013,STM,5/32" ORIFICE EA 1
0SYI-X-8010 [VENT, QUICK EXHAUST, 1/4"MFR; SIGMA, P/N EA 4
0SYI-X-7996 DIAPHRAGM, HYDRAULIC RELAY, MFR. SIGMA, EA 7
0SYI-X-8002 KIT, HYDRAULIC RELAY REPAIR, MFR. SIGMA, EA 1
0SYI-X-9043 KIT, HYDRAULIC RELAY REPAIR, MFR. SIGMA, EA 4
0SYM-X-9223 |CONTROLLER, FLOW, 3/4" MPT, PVC, 10 GPM, EA 4
0SYM-X-9224 |END, 1-1/2" PVC, SCH 80, TUBV MACHINED, EA 2
0SYM-X-9225 |ASSEMBLY, EJECTOR, MFR EXCELTEC INTERNAT EA 2
0SYI1-5-0428 HOOD, MOUNTING, 20 DEGREE, MFR. APPLETO EA 1
0SYI-5-0764 PLATES, GUAGE, MFR. FOXBORO, DFM 13, PO EA 1
0SYI-X-9142 CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT, 1/2 IN, DIE CAST ZI EA 1
0SYI-X-7433 REGULATOR, PRESSURE, 150 PSIG MAX. INLET EA 1
0SYI-X-8131 METER, PURGE ,MFR; WALLACE & TIERNAN, P/N EA 1
0SYP-X-0190 |RING, RETAINING, CHOKE, ADJ, MFR THORNHI EA 4
0SYP-1-0035 |STEM, CHOKE, ADJ, MFR THORNHILL CRAVER, EA 2
0SYP-1-0039 |O-RING, CHOKE, SEAT, ADJ, MFR THORNHILL EA 10
0SYI-X-7412 LINKAGE ASSEMBLY, P/N: C1Y02R,MAXIMO PAR EA 1
0SYI-X-7744 REGULATOR, GAS, SINGLE STAGE, MFR; ? P/N EA 1
0SYP-1-0036 |O-RING, SEAT, MATL BUNA-N APl 6A 90 DURO EA 8
0SYP-1-0040 |PACKING,STEM,MATL COTTON NYLON FABRIC CO EA 7
0SYI-X-7705 |ALERT, LUBE LINE, COMPRESSOR LUBE SYSTE EA 1
0SYI1-X-8225 FILTER ASSEMBLY, PNEUMATIC, 3/8" PORTS, EA 1
0SYM-X-2936 |NUT, BRASS, 1/2", MFR. ELTECH, P/N 81601 EA 58
0SYM-X-13182 |ADAPTER, 3/8" BSPM X 3/8" BSPF, EAGLE, P EA 1
0SYM-X-2935 |WASHER, FLAT, BRASS, 1/2", MFR. ELTECH, EA 6
0SYM-X-4624 |ORING, PORT SEAL, MFR. H20, P/N 6ER001-2 EA 8
0SYI-Y-0172 HEATER, STARTER, MFR. GE, P/N: CR123C400 EA 3
0SYI-Y-0221 HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 3
0SYI-Y-0223 HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. ?, P/N: C4 EA 3
0SYM-X-13174 |[ADAPTOR, 1/2" BSPM X 1/2" BSPF, EAGLE, P EA 1
0SYM-X-13177 [WASHER, 3RD STAGE VALVE TO SEAT, EAGLE, EA 2
0SYM-X-13173 |SEAL, BONDED, 1/4" BSP, EAGLE, P/N: #Y17 EA 3
0SYM-X-13185 |[NUT, TUBING 5/8", EAGLE, P/N: #Y14302,MA EA 2
0SYM-X-13189 |[NUT, TUBING 1/2", EAGLE, P/N: #Y14300,MA EA 6
0SYI-X-9231 CLAMP, BEAM, PARALLEL, 1IN, MFR. ROB RO EA 3
0SYI-5-0426 COVER, 3.38IN, EXPLOSION PROOF, MFR. A EA 1
0SYM-X-13163 |O-RING, FILL CAP, EAGLE, P/N: #Y24364,MA EA 1
0SYM-X-13164 [SEAL, OIL, EAGLE, P/N: #Y25533,MAXIMO PA EA 1
0SYM-X-13165 [O-RING, EAGLE, P/N: #Y25534,MAXIMO PARTN EA 1
0SYM-X-13168 [WASHER, 2ND STAGE VALVE TO SEAT, EAGLE, EA 2
0SYI-X-7407 KIT, MOUNTING, P/N: M0154TS,MAXIMO PARTN EA 1
0SYI-X-7364 BRACKET, P/N: C140ZE,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-7 EA 1
0SYI-X-8137 ELEMENT, FILTER, CARTRIDGE, MFR. WATTS, EA 1
0SYI-X-7804 INDICATOR, OIL FLOW, MFR. WESTINGHOUSE, EA 1
0SYI-5-0564 ANGLE, CLOSED, TWO HOLE, 45 DEGREE, MFR. EA 4
0SYM-5-0548 |[SHIELD, SHIELD FOR INDICATOR EQT# 1406, EA 1
0SYM-5-0527 |O-RING, EQT# 1433, PT# 568-119-90DURO,M EA 4
0SYM-5-0530 [O-RING, EQT# 1433, PT# 568-435,MAXIMO P EA 2
0SYM-5-0556 |SEAL, SHOE SEAL EQT# 1433, PT# 13709, EA 2
0SYM-5-0430 [INDICATOR, LUBRICATION SIGHT BOWL EQT# 3 EA 7
0SYI1-5-0840 CLAMP RIGHT ANGLE, BEAM 2 IN, MFR ROB R EA 2
0SYM-5-0498 |[PLATE, WEAR PLATE EQT# 1215, MFR INGERSO EA 1
0SYM-5-0542 |O-RING, EQT# 1234, 600-014-PM MFR TEXST EA 4
0SYM-5-0821 |WASHER, LOCK PT# 1265083,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 6
0SYM-5-0388 |[BELT, V-BELT FOR WATER SPRAY PUMP EQT# 1 EA 1
0SYM-5-0491 |[NOZZLE, SPRAY NOZZLE, (SHORT) EQT# 1410, ST 2
0SYM-5-0563 |[SEAL, DUST COVER SEAL EQT# 1410, PT# 11 EA 2
0SYI-X-5775 SEAL, HOLE, 3/4", MFR. HOFFMAN, P/N A-SO EA 10
IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.

Page 4 of 23



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-5-0470 [HOSE, FUEL INLET EQT# 1410, PT# 20938,M EA 1
0SYM-5-0745 [ISOLATER REAR EQT# 1410, MFR WESTERBEKE, EA 1
0SYM-X-3643 |USHING, THROAT, PUMP PACKING, SIZE 1", EA 4
0SYM-5-0305 |O-RINGS, RUBBER MFR COOPER, PT# F-034- EA 2
0SYM-5-0328 |O-RING EQT# 301 MFR COOPER, PT# 1052,MAX EA 5
0SYI-X-9682 |METER, ANALOG, S-900, MFR. HONEYWELL, P EA 1
0SYM-5-0296 |WASHERS EQT# 301- MFR COOPER INDUSTRIES EA 2
0SYM-5-0178 |NUT EQT# 302STV, 307-159-CR MFR INGERSOL EA 1
0SYM-5-0179 |COLLAR,2 1/2 IN O.D. EQT# 302, 335-265- EA 1
0SYM-5-0348 [SEAL EQT# 301- MFR COOPER, PT# F-118-02 EA 1
0SYI-X-12713 [FILTER, SUCTION, DIRECTIONAL, MFR SPORLA EA 1
0SYM-5-0425 ([FILTER, ELEMENT EQT# 1410, MFR WESTERB EA 1
0SYM-5-0499 |PACKING, EQT# 1235, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# EA 4
0SYM-5-0241 |PIN, LOCKING, ROD BEARING, MFR. INGERSOL EA 6
0SYM-5-0275 |PIN, WRIST, CROSSHEAD PIN, EQT# 1203, M EA 7
0SYM-5-0220 |SLEAVE, OIL SLEAVE EQT# 1214, PT# 9070A3 EA 6
0SYM-5-0536 |RING, LANTERN RING EQT# 1235, MFR TEXSTE EA 4
0SYM-5-0176 |RING, RING LANTERN EQT# 1203, 660-003-PM EA 4
0SYM-5-0274 |ROD, COND ROD EQT# 1203, MFR WHEATLEY, P EA 1
0SYM-5-0093 [PIN, LOCKING, MAIN BEARING, MFR. INGERSO EA 6
0SYM-X-3663 [PACKING ASSEMBLY, TEFLON 41007, PBE-395, EA 1
0SYM-X-3670 [PACKING, TEFLON, PBE-386, MFR SURFACE PU EA 1
0SYM-5-0645 |SEAL, STERN TUBE, EQT# 1410, P/N 8008,M EA 2
0SYM-X-3918 [BOLT, 3/8"X1-3/4", MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXI EA 8
0SYM-X-3914 |BOLT, 1/4"X5/8", MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXIMO EA 2
0SYM-X-5325 |[SEAL, CRANKCASE BREATHER, MFR. CATERPILL EA 5
0SYM-X-3917 [BOLT, 3/8"X1" NF, MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXIM EA 8
0SYM-X-3920 [BOLT, 3/8"X3-5/8",CATERPILLAR,MAXIMO PAR EA 6
0SYM-X-3922 [BOLT, 3/8"X4-3/4", MER.CATERPILLAR,MAXIM EA 7
0SYM-X-3913 |BOLT, 1/4"X1", MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXIMO P EA 11
0SYM-X-3919 |BOLT, 3/8"X1-3/8", MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXI EA 2
0SYM-X-3921 |BOLT, 3/8"X3/4", MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXIMO EA 9
0SYM-X-8342 |O-RING, MFR. WARREN RUPP, P/N 560-001-36 EA 5
0SYM-X-8105 |SOLENOID, AIR SHUT-OFF, MFR. CATERPILLAR EA 1
0SYI-X-7383  [DIAPHRAGM ASSEMBLY, P/N: U101CP,MAXIMO P EA 1
0SYI-X-9056 |SUPPORT, GUIDE, MFR. FOXBORO, P/N C0130N EA 10
0SYI-Y-1537 |LINK, MFR FOXBORO, P/N X0101BM,MAXIMO PA EA 1
0SYI-X-7698 |FLOAT, 3" DIA. X 5" LONG, FOR MAGNETROL EA 1
0SYI-X-8253  [PIN, P/N: 6978, MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-8253 EA 2
0SYI-X-8595  |KIT, REPAIR, 3/4", CONSISTS OF INTERNAL EA 1
0SYI-X-7742  [REGULATOR, GAS, SINGLE STAGE, MFR; ? , P EA 1
0SYI-X-7135  [BLOCK, CONTACT, 2-N.O., MFR; CUTLER HAMM EA 1
0SYI-X-8080 |SAFE-PAK, NORMALLY OPEN LATCHING, .3 AMP EA 1
0SYI-X-8127 |PIN, CONNECTOR, MOLEX, MALE, MFR. WALDOM EA 200
0SYI-X-8123 |CONNECTOR, MOLEX, FEMALE, 9 PIN, MFR. WA EA 5
0SYI-X-8124 |CONNECTOR, MOLEX, MALE, 15 PIN, WALDOM E EA 5
0SYI-X-8125 |CONNECTOR, MOLEX, MALE, 9 PIN, MFR. WALD EA 5
0SYI-X-8126  |PIN, CONNECTOR, MOLEX, FEMALE, MFR. WALD EA 200
0SYI-X-9055 |PLATE, ADAPTER, MFR. FOXBORO, P/N C0136K EA 6
0SYI-Y-0206  [HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 3
0SYI-Y-0266 [HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 1
0SYI-X-5046  [ELEMENT, HEATER, OVERLOAD, MFR FURNAS, M EA 4
0SYI-Y-0267 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 3
0SYM-5-0512 |PLUG, EQT# 1410, PT# 19978, MAXIMO PART EA 1
0SYM-5-0560 |SEAL, FUEL FILTER SEAL EQT# 1410, PT#1 EA 1
0SYM-5-0511 [PLUG, EQT# 1410, PT# 19957, MAXIMO PAR EA 1
0SYI-Y-0208 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 3
0SYM-5-0373 |ADAPTERS, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, P/IN T EA 1
0SYM-5-0518 |O-RING EQT# 1410, PT# 18191,MAXIMO PART EA 2
0SYI-5-0566 BRACKET, ANGLE, FIVE HOLE, GUSSETTED, TH EA 1

Page 5 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-X-9860 |FLASHER, MFR; SSAC PRECISION, P/N FS-152 EA 3
0SYI-X-6584 |REGULATOR, 1/2", MFR MASTER PNEUMATIC, P EA 1
0SYI-X-6559 |PSID MFR, ORANGE RESEARCH P/N: 1201PG-4C EA 1
0SYM-5-0175 |SEAL, OIL SEAL EQT# 302, 335-154-CR MFR EA 2
0SYM-5-0124 |PISTON, UNLOADER PISTON EQT# 302STV, 335 EA 1
0SYM-5-0166 |NUT, SET SCREW DISCH. EQT# 302, 335-181- EA 6
0SYM-X-8215 |RING, ROUND RETAINING, MFR. UNION PUMP, EA 2
0SYI-0-0386 SEAL, O-RING, TFE, 2-266, MFR PERRY EQUI EA 5
0SYI-0-0387 SEAL, O-RING, VITON, P/N: 12-26734, MFR EA 7
0SYM-X-8348 [NUT, PLUNGER COUPLING, MFR. UNION PUMP C EA 5
0SYI-X-6317 |HORN, ALARM VIBRATONE ,24VDC/0.063A, SER EA 1
0SYI-X-1611  [COVER, DIAL, BARREL, FOR FLOCO FLOW METE EA 2
0SYI-X-5915 |PLATE MFR SMITH METER, P/N: 106698, MAXIM EA 10
0SYI-X-5856  [COIL KIT MFR, SIEMENS P/N: 3TY7443-OAK6, EA 3
0SYI-X-11952 |CONTACTOR, 3 POLE, 480V, 208V COIL, FOR EA 1
0SYM-X-4456 |SEALANT, LIQUID, GAS GACINCH MFR. MULTI EA 2
0SYP-0-0444 [GLASS,SIGHT DOOR GLASS, 4-3/8 DIA. TAG# EA 3
0SYP-X-6301 [KIT, REPAIR, FOR 3/8" "CH" SERIES CHECK EA 5
0SYI-X-1610 |DIAL, REGISTER, BARREL, FOR FLOCO FLOW M EA 1
0SYM-X-8839 |CAP, 31N, SLIP, PVC, SCH 40, MFR. N/A,M EA 1
0SYM-5-0641 [SEAL, OIL SEAL, EQT# 302-STV.MFR DRESSOR EA 1
0SYI1-0-1049 AMMETER ASSY, FOR LVL TRANSMITTER, MFR F EA 2
0SYM-X-3318 |RING, PACKING, MFR. GARDNER DENVER, P/N EA 2
0SYM-X-4432 |DIAPHRAGM, TEFLON, FOR M.025 DIAPHRAGM P EA 1
0SYM-X-3625 [RING, LANTERN, SIZE 2-1/4", MATL BRONZE, EA 2
0SYM-5-0338 [BAR, 2 1/2 IN X 20/32 EQT# 1415, MFR F. EA 6
0SYM-5-0478 |INSERT, BALL SOCKET EQT# 1235, MFR TEXS EA 2
0SYM-5-0393 |BOLT, CRANK BOLT EQT# 1235, MFR TEXSTEAM EA 2
0SYM-5-0370 |PLUG, MFR G.M., PT# 5138456, MAXIMO PAR EA 3
0SYM-5-0541 [O-RING, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 614 EA 10
0SYM-5-0534 [O-RING, EQT# 1235, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 61 EA 4
0SYI-X-9669 |CAP, THERMOWELL, RTD/THERMOCOUPLE FEED T EA 2
0SYM-5-0386 |BELT, V-BELT FOR HYDRO PUMP EQT# 1410, EA 1
0SYI-X-9767  [KIT, REPAIR, MFR; AMOT CONTROLS, P/N CO4 EA 2
0SYM-5-0395 |BOLT, CRANK BOLT EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM EA 2
0SYM-5-0477 |INSERT, BALL SOCKET EQT# 1235, MFR TEXS EA 2
0SYM-5-0510 |PLUG, EQT# 1410, PT# 19992, MAXIMO PAR EA 1
0SYM-5-0468 |HOSE, FUEL RETURN HOSE EQT# 1410, MFR WE EA 1
0SYM-5-0506 |PACKING, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# EA 6
0SYM-5-0418 ([FITTINGS, RELUBE FITTINGS EQT# 1234, MF EA 4
0SYM-5-0505 ([PINS, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 612 EA 4
0SYM-5-0535 [O-RING, EQT# 1235, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 614 EA 8
0SYM-5-0503 |PINS, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 6128 EA 4
0SYM-5-0744 |ISOLATER, FRONT EQT# 1410, MFR WESTERBE EA 1
0SYM-5-0469 |HOSE, EXHAUST MANIFOLD EQT# 1410, PT# EA 1
0SYM-5-0533 |ROD, CONNECTING ROD, 3 IN EQT# 1235, MF EA 2
0SYM-5-0260 |O-RING, WIPER BOX, FOR MODEL #HP100AM S EA 12
0SYM-5-0613 |CAPS, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 6143 EA 4
0SYM-5-0519 |O-RING, O-RING EQT# 1403, MFR OMNI PURE EA 1
0SYM-5-0558 [SCREW, EQT# 1234, MFR TEXSTEAM, PT# 612 EA 4
0SYM-5-0508 [PLUG EQT# 1410, PT# 19954,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 1
0SYI1-0-1094 MODULE, RELAY, SUPPLEMENTARY, MODEL SR35 EA 1
0SYM-X-4605 |O-RING, END CAP, MFR. WARREN RUPP, P/N 5 EA 46
0SYM-X-8004 |WASHER, FORGED FLUID END, MFR. WHEATLEY EA 8
0SYM-X-8257 [PLUNGER, ACTUATOR, MFR. WARREN RUPP, P/N EA 7
0SYM-X-13154 |O-RING, 4TH STAGE CYLINDER LINER, P/N: # EA 1
0SYM-X-13155 |O-RING, 4TH STAGE CYLINDER LINER, P/N: # EA 1
0SYM-X-9136 [SCREW, AIR CHAMBER, 3/8-16 IN X 3 9/16 | EA 6
0SYI-5-0775 CONNECTOR, STRAIGHT 1-1/2 PVC, MFR ROB R EA 1
0SYI-X-7223 |ASSEMBLY, BOURDON TUBE, 0-1500 PSIG RANG EA 1

Page 6 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-X-8214 |TRIP, SHUNT, 48-127VAC 50-60 HZ/48-60VDC EA 3
0SYI-X-7494 [CONTACTOR, 3-POLE DEFINITE PURPOSE, 40 A EA 2
0SYI-X-7495 |CONTACTOR, 3-POLE DEFINITE PURPOSE, 40 A EA 2
0SYI-X-4660 |RING, SEAL, FOR 3" TYPE 667 ET LEVEL VAL EA 2
0SYI-X-2899 [SUPPLY, POWER, 100/120/220/230/240 VAC | EA 2
0SYM-X-8366 [NUT, 1/2"-13, MFR. COOPER, P/N GB-151-00 EA 50
0SYM-X-3319 |SCREW, 12 PT CAP, MFR. GARDNER DENVER, P EA 16
0SYP-X-0061 |KIT, REPAIR, ACTUATOR, MFR. ROTORK, P/N: EA 3
0SYI-X-5719 |ORIFICE, FLOW RESTRICTING, .030, MFR. SI EA 3
0SYI-X-7464  [COIL, CONTACTOR, 24VAC, MOLDED, MOD# ?, EA 2
0SYI-X-7087 [DRIVE, CHART, BATTERY OPERATED, MFR; CLI EA 1
0SYP-0-0429 |WASHER, FLAT 5/16 IN 316 SS TAG# ZZZ 504 EA 12
0SYP-0-0430 |BOLT,5/16 INX2 1/2 IN 316 SS TAG# ZZZ 50 EA 12
0SYI-X-8022 |DRIVE, CHART, 15 MIN - 5 HOUR WIND, MFR; EA 1
0SYI-X-8226  |DRIVE, CHART, BATTERY OPERATED,MFR; WILS EA 1
0SYI-X-6976 |ARM, PEN, CHART RECORDER, MFR; GRAPHIC C EA 2
0SYI-X-4643 [SCREW, CLAMP SET, 5/8" X 2" DP5Q ALLOY S EA 10
0SYI-X-9701 |CARTRIDGE, RUBBER, WITH BEARING, MFR. FA EA 4
0SYI-X-5124 INTERLOCK, L-64, WITH TWO NORMALLY CLOSE EA 2
0SYI-X-7967  [RING, BACK-UP, PTFE, ITEM #17 FOR KIT RV EA 65
0SYI-X-7968  [RING, BACK-UP, PTFE, ITEM #9 FOR KIT RV4 EA 4
0SYI-X-5123 INTERLOCK, L-64, WITH TWO NORMALLY OPEN EA 2
0SYP-X-0211 |STEM GUIDE, 6 IN.-600#, P/N:RE-6700, , M EA 1
0SYP-X-0239 |STEM GUIDE, 2 IN.-300#, 2 IN.-600#, MFR. EA 2
0SYI-X-6183 |DIAPHRAGM, CONTINIOUS BLEEP MFR, EAGLE A EA 3
0SYM-X-3840 |DIVIDER BLOCK, MFR LINCOLN, P/N 8721D1,M EA 2
0SYM-5-0150 [LOCKWASHER, 1/4IN EQT# 302, 33 EA 32
0SYM-5-0151 |SCREWS EQT# 302, 335-204-CR MFR INGERSOL EA 33
0SYM-5-0163 |WASHER EQT# 302, 335-191-CR MFR INGERSOL EA 1
0SYM-5-0148 [SCREWS, VENT SCREWS EQT# 302, 335-172-CR EA 1
0SYM-5-0172 [SCREWS EQT# 306, 335-193-CR MFR INGERSOL EA 24
0SYM-5-0169 [SCREWS EQT# 302STV, 335-223-CR MFR INGER EA 8
0SYM-5-0327 |MFR, COOPER P/N769000105,MAXIMO PARTNO M EA 2
0SYM-5-0153 |SCREWS EQT# 302, 335-187-CR MFR INGERSOL EA 24
0SYM-5-0149 |WASHER, LOCKWASHER EQT# 302, 335-235-CR EA 16
0SYM-5-0162 |WASHERS, LOCK WASHERS EQT# 302, 335-205- EA 23
0SYM-5-0161 |PINS, DOWELL PINS EQT# 302, 335-185-CR M EA 32
0SYM-5-0326 |O-RINGS EQT# 301: MFR COOPER, PT# F-094- EA 2
0SYM-5-0249 |O-RINGS, RUBBER SEAL PT# F-034-039,MAXI EA 2
0SYM-5-0302 [O-RINGS, RUBBER MFR COOPER, PT# 25AM26, EA 4
0SYM-X-3515 (PIN, LIMIT,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-3515 EA 2
0SYM-5-0147 [SCREWS EQT# 302, 335-203-CR MFR INGERSOL EA 24
0SYM-5-0617 |O-RING MFR FOXBORO, PT# 100CK,MAXIMO PA EA 4
0SYM-5-0619 |O-RING MFR FOXBORO, PT# G127CM,MAXIMO P EA 27
0SYM-5-0615 |O-RING MFR FOXBORO, PT# C-123AS,MAXIMO EA 24
0SYI-5-0440 CONNECTOR, ST, LIQUIDTITE, MFR. APPLETON EA 1
0SYI-X-8449 |BLOCK, CONTACT,1-NO 1-NC , TYPE T1, MF EA 1
0SYI-Y-0177 INDICATOR, PRESSURE, MFR; SIGMA, P/N 23C EA 1
0SYI-X-2873 |CAM, MFR. KOLD-DRAFT, P/N: GBR-00969,MA EA 2
0SYI-X-2874 |CAM, FRONT, MFR. KOLD-DRAFT, P/N: GBR-00 EA 1
0SYI-X-2875 |CAM, REAR, MFR. KOLD-DRAFT, P/N: GBR-009 EA 3
0SYI-X-5852  |BRACKET, (YALE HOIST) MFR, DUFF NORTON P EA 1
0SYI-X-8619 |OUTLET, GROUNDED CONVENIENCE, (GCO), FOR EA 11
0SYP-X-0040 (KIT, 3/4" KIT MFR. WORCHESTER P/N: RK59- EA 3
0SYI-Y-1654 |CAP, SCREW ON FOR 30 A 460V RECEPTICLE, EA 4
0SYI-X-6147 |CONNECTOR, 3/4" STRAIGHT FLEX CONNECTOR, EA 5
0SYI-X-4730 |ASSEMBLY, CONNECTOR, STATIC PRESSURE, BA EA 1
0SYI-5-1004 CORD, BASE, TO CONNECT MODULAR PHONE TO EA 1
0SYI-X-8942 [SCREW, TRUSS HEAD, 8/32 X 7/8, MFR; FISH EA 7
0SYI-X-8575 [RING, SEAT, 1, 1/2 ORF HF SEAT, MFR FISH EA 2

Page 7 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-Y-0304 [FLASHER, AC, 40W, 120V, MFR. ECP CORP, P EA 1
0SYM-3-1133 |RING, CASING (FRONT), P/N: 808A0140900A4 EA 2
0SYM-X-9428 |ELEMENT, STATIONARY, CARBON, MFR. JOHN C EA 4
0SYI-X-8450 |BLOCK, 1-NO CONTACT, TYPE T53, MFR. CUT EA 10
0SYI-X-6670 [STAGER, FILTER MFR, AQUAMATIC P/N: 11761 EA 1
0SYM-2-0487 |SOCKET, RELAY, TAG# 227 507, (ALTERNATE EA 4
0SYM-X-8349 |NUT, COUPLING PLUNGER, MFR. UNION PUMP, EA 9
0SYI-X-6064 |BLOCK, CONTACT, HEAVY DUTY, MFR ALLEN BR EA 1
0SYI-X-10022 |RING, 35 AMP, WITH LEAD, MFR. INSUL-8, EA 1
0SYI-X-3609 |CONNECTOR, CABLE, 1/4" TWO HOLE LUG LONG EA 10
0SYP-X-4656 [BOLT SET, BASE, 8 PER SET, FOR SKO FLO S ST 15
0SYI-X-8641 |BRACKET, MOUNTING, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGU EA 2
0SYI-X-5903  |NUT, 9/16 IN X 12 SA1942H/ZN, ZINK PLAT EA 6
0SYI-X-5968 [STUD, 9/16 - 12 X 3.25, B7 ZINK PLATED, EA 6
0SYI-X-9632  [ORIFICE, .014", 1/2" MPT, MFR. AMOT CONT EA 12
0SYI-X-9581 [KIT, DIAL ASSY, 2" RED ARROW, MFR. UNIVE EA 1
0SYI-X-5300 |FILTER/DRYER, DISPOSABLE IN-LINE, 40 MIC EA 7
0SYM-X-5353 [GLASS, SIGHT, 3/4" NPT, GRAINGER P/N 1U9 EA 1
0SYP-0-0038 |BOLT, T-HEAD,WITH NUT, 1/2" X 3-3/4",MATL EA 10
0SYI-X-4965 |RING, WIPER, P/N 16-5 (ITEM #9 FOR KIT R EA 16
0SYI-X-7928  [KIT, SEAL, FOR 48283 STAINLESS STEEL TRI EA 3
0SYI-X-8729  [NUT, WING, ILLUMINATOR, ITEM # 4A, MFR P EA 28
0SYI-X-8725  |NUT, JAM, MFR PENBERTHY, P/N 17600-002,M EA 52
0SYI-X-6048 |ALTERNATE ACTION PUSH ON PUSH OFF MODULE EA 1
0SYP-X-0725 |INSERT, SEAT, MFR WKM DYNASEAL, P/N K252 EA 4
0SYI-X-6207 |FILTER ELEMENT, MFR. NORGREN, P/N: 31611 EA 10
0SYI-X-6208 |FILTER ELEMENT, MFR. NORGREN, P/N: UNK.. EA 4
0SYP-0-0176 |PACKING,STEM PACKING FOR 16 IN TAG# 7277 EA 4
0SYM-X-6891 [HOLDER, MFR. FLOCO/BARTON, P/N 0000.0342 EA 1
0SYI-X-3583  [BLOCK, TERMINAL, 22-12 AWG, 600V, 25A, T EA 1
0SYP-X-0137 |FLUSH METER REPAIR KIT, MFR. SLOAN P/N: EA 3
0SYP-X-0197 |SCREW, PACKING ADJUSTING, P/N: S0464, MF EA 35
0SYI-X-8593 |KNOB, BLACK PLASTIC, #236, MFR VERSA, P/ EA 19
0SYI-X-6315 |HORN, ALERT SOUNDER, 24VDC, MFR SYSTEM S EA 1
0SYI-X-6332  [KNOB, 850 DEG, "B", MFR LANG, P/N 70701- EA 3
0SYI-X-8640 |KNOB, HAND, GREY, (#20), MFR TESCOM, P/N EA 1
0SYC-X-2513 [ELJER BATH/SHOWER SINGLE CONTROL BACK TO EA 2
0SYC-X-2516 |ELJER ULTIMA CENTERSET LAVATORY FAUCET - EA 2
0SYC-X-2517 |ELJER ULTIMA CENTERSET LAVATORY FAUCET - EA 2
0SYI-X-8668 [BOOT,SILICONE RUBBER, FOR SWICTH 223, MF EA 1
0SYI-X-8639 |BONNET, SST, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR EA 1
0SYI-X-6649  [SMALL SQUARE FLUSH HEAD PUSH BUTTON GREY EA 1
0SYI-X-0740 |HOUSING, FLOW (METAL) MFR. SIEGER, P/N 0 EA 1
0SYI-X-7298 |NUT, STOP, CONTROLLER DOOR HANDLE,MAXIMO EA 11
0SYP-X-0477 |SEAL,RING KIT FOR 1"-6"EH,HP,&E BODY TYP EA 3
0SYM-X-4428 |KIT, "T" FILTER ELEMENT MFR. PARKER, P EA 5
0SYP-X-0722 |PACKING, STEM, MFR WKM DYNASEAL, P/N K43 EA 2
0SYP-1-0041 |RING, RETAINING, FOR 2" 5000# UNIBOLT AD EA 11
0SYM-X-13194 |DISC, FOR 4" 5000# NATIONAL OILWELL MODE EA 4
0SYP-X-0479 [KIT, CAP REPAIR, MFR HAYWARD STRAINERS, EA 1
0SYP-X-0843 [SEAL, STEM, FOR NATIONAL OILWELL B2260-0 EA 2
0SYM-X-4426 |O-RING, MFR EAGLE AIR-SYSTEMS, P/N 95022 EA 3
0SYI1-0-0024 O-RING, FOR MODEL 546, P/N: 17A0960X012, EA 4
0SYM-X-2013 |BRACKET, COMPRESSOR, MFR COOPER INDUSTRI EA 2
0SYI-X-12793 |COVER, 4 SQUARE FLAT BLANK, MFR STEEL CI EA 1
0SYI-X-7997 INDICATOR, PRESSURE, MFR; SIGMA, P/N 23C EA 5
0SYM-X-2909 |DIAPHRAGM, SERIES 60 PRESS REGULATOR, 1- EA 5
0SYI-X-8024 |FILTER, AIR, MFR; ? , P/N 2Z438A,MAXIMO EA 1
0SYM-X-2002 |[PROBE, TEMPERATURE, MFR COOPER INDUSTRIE EA 4
0SYP-X-0078 [ASSY, THRUST BEARING, P/N: EW8100, , MFR EA 4

Page 8 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-X-3482 |REGULATOR, THERMOSTATIC, MFR QUINN, P/N EA 2
0SYM-X-3468 [CAP, EXPANSION TANK,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-34 EA 1
0SYC-X-2514 |ELJER ULTIMA CENTERSET LAVATORY FAUCET - EA 10
0SYI1-0-0382 SEALANT, VALTEX-85, SIZE "D", MFR VALTEX EA 3
0SYI-X-6651 |SOCKET, 11 PIN RELAY 10A, MFR ALLEN BRAD EA 6
0SYM-X-6865 |O-RING, 250, VITON, FOR IMO SHIPPING PUM EA 8
0SYI-0-0587 CUTOUTS, MANUAL LINEAR, MFR THERM-O-DIS EA 2
0SYI-Y-0466 |BUTTON, EMERGENCY STOP, RED PUSH PALM OP EA 1
0SYI-0-0545 CUTOUT, LINEAR, AUTOMATIC, P/N C231-057, EA 1
0SYI-X-9531 |SCREW, SET, SQUARE HEAD, 5/16"-24 X 2", EA 1
0SYI-0-0023 RETAINER WIRE, FOR MODEL 546, P/N: 16A28 EA 4
0SYI-X-8591  |DIAPHRAGM, MFR EAGLE AIR SYSTEMS, P/N 32 EA 3
0SYI-X-6553  |KIT, POPPET, FOR R3A SERIES PRESSURE REL EA 5
0SYP-X-0841 |L-SEAL, STEM, FOR NATIONAL OILWELL B2260 EA 12
0SYI-X-6144 |CONNECTOR, 3/4" EMT COMPRESSION; APPLETO EA 10
0SYI-X-6401 |METER, ELAPSE TIME MFR, CRUMPTON MODUTEC EA 1
0SYI-0-0968 MOTOR, TAPE DRIVE, FOR MODEL 722R H2S AN EA 1
0SYI-X-6137 |CONNECTOR, 1" EMT COMPRESSION; APPLETON, EA 1
0SYI-X-9593 [FLOWMETER, 2320 PSIG, 12 TO 120 SCFH, 1/ EA 1
0SYI-X-10024 |SEAL, OIL, MFR. INSUL-8, P/N: 400381,MAX EA 4
0SYI-X-6089 [CABLE STRIP-9 CONDUCTOR, MFR. HALLABURTO EA 1
0SYC-X-10086 [BLOCK, ADALET CONTACT, FOR PUSH BUTTON S EA 5
0SYI-Y-1372 |COVER, CALIBRATION, MFR SIEGER, P/N 0200 EA 12
0SYI-X-6390 [LO WASH ARM SHA, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00-11 EA 4
0SYI-X-5340 |O-RING, VITON 70 2-238, MFR WELKER ENGIN EA 8
0SYI-0-0521 RIBBON CABLE, DISPLAY TAG# MBD 1XX, MFR EA 1
0SYI-X-9966 |BUTTON, CYLINDER LOCK OPERATOR, MFR CUTL EA 2
0SYI-0-0518 RIBBON CABLE, KEYBOARD TAG# MBD 1XX, MFR EA 1
0SYI-X-4830  [NUT, 9/16 IN X 12 SA1942H/ZN, ZINK PLAT EA 10
0SYI-0-0229 MODULE RELAY (YEL), FOR FLASHER CONTROL EA 2
0SYI-X-7296  |NUT, JAM, HEX, 3/4",MAXIMO PARTNO [-X-72 EA 2
0SYP-X-0383 [O-RING, PLUG, ACTUATOR CYLINDER, VITON 9 EA 10
0SYI-X-9566 |SCREW, TYPE C, HEX HEAD, 11/16" X 2 3/4" EA 4
0SYI-X-7051  [FITTING, SEAL, CABLE, 1/2" NPT, BARR-UB, EA 1
0SYI-X-9159 |[BRACKET, MOUNTING,FOR MDL. RELAY, MFR. H EA 12
0SYI-X-7548 |REGULATOR, TEMPERATURE, PNEUMATIC, WITH EA 1
0SYI-X-8138 |ELEMENT, FILTER, MFR. WATTS, P/N EK602B, EA 3
0SYI-X-7553  |O-RING, MFR. GROVE,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-755 EA 1
0SYI-X-7061 |GENERATOR, PULSE, HIGH FREQUENCY,OLD 250 EA 2
0SYI-5-0437 RECEPTICLE, POWERTITE, 4 POLE, 4 WIRE, M EA 1
0SYI-5-0439 RECEPTICLE, POWERTITE, 3 POLE, 3 WIRE, M EA 1
0SYM-X-3803 [FILTER HOUSING , SPINON TYPE, MFR. GARDE EA 1
0SYI-X-8930 |NEEDLE, MFR; PARKER, P/N MV1400S-V,MAXIM EA 3
0SYI-X-6206  |FHP MANUAL STARTER OPEN TYPE, MFR. SQUAR EA 1
0SYP-X-0844 |L-SEAL, STEM, FOR NATIONAL OILWELL B3260 EA 11
0SYM-X-3471 |ELEMENT, BREATHER, MFR CAT, P/N 4N7807/4 EA 1
0SYI-X-6146  [CONNECTOR, 3/4" LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE ST EA 5
0SYI-X-6618 |SAFETY BARRIER, SHUNT DIODE, MFR MEASURE EA 1
0SYM-X-4746 |FILTER-OIL, MFR, WIX P/N: 51374, MAXIMO P EA 1
0SYI-X-0161  [LENS, INDICATOR, COVER, MATL LEXAN, FOR EA 1
0SYP-X-4611 |STEM SEAL KIT 3" X 5000, (CONTAINS 508-0 EA 3
0SYI-X-6650 [SMOKE AUTOMATIC FIRE DETECTOR, MFR.BRK E EA 1
0SYI1-5-0289 COVER, 3.94 IN, EXPLOSION PROOF, MFR. A EA 2
0SYI-X-9698 [ASSY, FILTER, COMPRESSED AIR, 1/2 IN POR EA 4
0SYI-X-6878 |ELEMENT, FILTER, CARTRIDGE, MFR. AMFLO, EA 8
0SYM-X-2971 |PISTON, OUTER, P/N: K21B, M-8 PUMP, MFR EA 1
0SYI-X-7295 |KIT, RETROFIT, AUTO/MANUAL STATION, FOR EA 1
0SYI-X-7363 |AIR SUPPLY SET, INCLUDES 0-150 PSIG REGU EA 1
0SYM-5-0492 [NOZZLE, SPRAY NOZZLE, (LONG) EAT# 1410, ST 2
0SYM-5-0423 |FILTER, AIR FILTER ELEMENT EQT# 1410, P EA 2

Page 9 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-5-0621 [LINK, SUSPENSION PT# M94556A,MAXIMO PAR EA 2
0SYM-X-4576 [HOUSING, GEAR, MFR MILTON-ROY COMPANY, M EA 1
0SYM-5-0299 |RING, IMPELLAR RING EQT# 1214,MAXIMO PAR EA 5
0SYM-5-0562 |STRAINER, SUMP EQT# 1410, PT# 12686,M EA 1
0SYI-X-9939 [SPEAKER, EXTERNAL, MFR MOTOROLA, P/N HSN EA 2
0SYI-X-7409 |LEVER ARM ASSEMBLY, MFR. FOXBORO, P/N M1 EA 6
0SYI-Y-1791 |CONNECTOR, CIRCULAR, 97 SERIES, MFR AMPH EA 4
0SYI-Y-1790 |CONNECTOR, CIRCULAR, 97 SERIES, MFR AMPH EA 6
0SYI-Y-1795 |CAP & CHAIN ASSEMBLY, FOR CIRCULAR CONN EA 10
0SYI-Y-1792 [CONNECTOR, CIRCULAR, 97 SERIES, MFR AMPH EA 6
0SYI-Y-1796  [CAP & CHAIN ASSEMBLY, FOR CIRCULAR CONN EA 10
0SYI-X-9960 [SOLENOID, LEAD WIRES, GREEN ENCLOSURE, 1 EA 2
0SYI-X-6609 |REVERSING DRUM CONTROL, MFR RELAY AND CO EA 3
0SYI-X-12845 |CORD, HANDSET, 6 CONDUCTOR, 6', MODULAR EA 1
0SYM-X-15178 [HOLDER, OIL SEAL, MFR. FMC CORP., P/N 52 EA 5
0SYI-Y-1793 |CLAMP, CABLE, FOR CIRCULAR CONNECTORS, EA 12
0SYM-X-5829 |IMPELLER, PUMP, MFR. TEEL, P/N: IR220,MA EA 1
0SYI-X-7050 |FITTING, SEAL, CABLE, 1-1/4" NPT, BARR-X EA 1
0SYM-0-0391 |RING,FRONT CASING RING TAG# PBE 345 MFR EA 1
0SYM-2-0148 [CONE,BEARING CONE KOYO 6530 TAG# ZZZ 332 EA 1
0SYM-X-3362 |WASHER, OIL FILTER, P/N: FE-107, MAXIMO P EA 66
0SYM-9-0063 [PLUNGER, PLUNGER EQT# PBA-393 PT# 212-00 EA 1
0SYM-2-0146 |RACE,BRG.RACE 1R314028 TORRINGTON TAG# Z EA 1
0SYM-1-0373 |WASHER,TORSIONAL SLIP WASHER TAG# CZZ 32 EA 2
0SYM-X-9911 |GUIDE BLOCK ASSY, COMPRESSOR, MFR. P/N: EA 1
0SYC-X-6409 |FILTER, INLINE, MFR. FINITE FILTER, P/N EA 10
0SYP-X-4617 |STEM SEAL KIT 6" X 3000, SEE LONG DESCRI EA 2
0SYI-X-6180 |DETECTOR,THERMAL MODEL, DT-135R MFR.PYRO EA 3
0SYI-5-0023 PEN, CHART, DISPOSABLE, RED, 6 PER PACKA EA 1
0SYI-5-0022 PEN, ARM, P/N: 80-36-2430-01, FOR BARTO EA 1
0SYI-X-7939  [O-RING, ITEM #2 FOR KIT RV36426-S-K,MAXI EA 1
0SYI-X-8163  [COIL KIT, 480VAC, FOR SIZE 5 CONTACTOR, EA 2
0SYI-X-9683 |METER, CAP, GLASS ASSY, MFR. HONEYWELL, EA 1
0SYI-Y-1070 |BASE ASSEMBLY, FOR PE-11 PHOTOELECTRIC S EA 5
0SYI-X-12789 |METER, FLOWMETER, 0-30 GPM, 30-110 LPM, EA 2
0SYC-X-5728 [COUPON STRIP W/MTR MFR CORE TEST, PN# EA 5
0SYC-7-0139 |SPACER, FLANGE 1-1/2X150# W/GARLOCK GASK EA 4
0SYM-X-8158 |SENSOR, BEARING TEMP TRIP, MFR. COOPER, EA 6
0SYM-X-8160 |SENSOR, 255 DEG ROD DROP,EQT. # 301, MFR EA 2
0SYM-X-8193 [SCREW, LUBRICATOR PLATE, MFR MANZEL LUBR EA 24
0SYP-0-0001 [RING,SEALING RING, MAT'L CODE 751 TAG# F EA 2
0SYP-0-0003 [RING,SEALING RING, MAT'L CODE 751 TAG# H EA 4
0SYM-X-9362 |NUT, 3/4-16 PL STOP-ELASTIC TYPE-HEX LIG EA 8
0SYM-X-8194 |SCREW, LUBE LINE ALERT,MFR. MANZEL LUBRI EA 32
0SYP-5-0021 |FILTER 2 MICRON MFR NUPRO, PT# SS-8TFK2 EA 11
0SYI-X-6139 |CONNECTOR, 1" LIQUID TIGHT STRAIGHT COND EA 5
0SYI-X-8628 |PUSH BUTTON, EXPLOSION PROOF, MFR ADALET EA 4
0SYM-X-8344 [NUTS, NYLOCK, MFR. PEERLESS PUMP CO., P/ EA 36
0SYM-5-0231 |STEM, JACKING STEM EQT# 301, PT# 91-914- EA 2
0SYM-X-4984 [CAP, CROSSHEAD STUB SEAL, MFR. UNION PUM EA 6
0SYI-X-6025 [BUTTON, 2 PUSH, MECHANICAL INTERLOCK, MF EA 3
0SYI-X-6330 |KIT LOWER WATER, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00-28 EA 2
0SYI-X-6623 |SCREW MQ 1, MFR. HOBART, P/N: SC-110-44, EA 1
0SYI-X-6624 [SCREW, MFR. HOBART, P/N: SC-021-14,MAXIM EA 10
0SYI-X-6626 [SCREW MQ 10., MFR. HOBART, P/N: SC-021-2 EA 10
0SYI-X-6628 |SCREWS, MFR. HOBART, P/N: SC-021-34,MAXI EA 5
0SYC-7-0218 [BOLT, 1/2X2-1/4 BYTM W/NUT & WASHED HEX F EA 13
0SYI-X-12784 |[|COLLECTOR ASSEMBLY, FOR MDL. AM14C DISHW EA 1
0SYI-X-5802 |COVER, SQUARE, FLAT BLANK, MFR. RACO, P/ EA 1
0SYI-X-12572 |MAGNET, DOOR INTERLOCK SWITCH, MFR HOBAR EA 1

Page 10 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-X-12785 |ROLLER, MFR HOBART, P/N 114114,MAXIMO PA EA 4
0SYI-X-6222  [FLUSH RECEPACLE 2 POLE 3 WIRE GROUNDING, EA 1
0SYI-X-10034 |OPERATOR ADAPTOR, WALKER P/N GB478B-00,M EA 1
0SYI-X-6320 [HOUSING, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00-288961-000 EA 1
0SYI-Y-0306 |REGULATOR, FILTER, MFG. NORGREN, PN:B082 EA 1
0SYI-X-12783 [MOTOR, ELECTRIC, 1/20 HP, 1300/1500 RPM, EA 3
0SYM-X-3552 |SPACER, ARBOR,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-3552 EA 2
0SYI-0-0713 REPAIR KIT, VERSA V-SERIES TAG# QAG ALL, EA 10
0SYI-X-8025 |BLOCK, CONTACT, NORMALLY OPEN, MFR. SQUA EA 1
0SYM-5-0304 [O-RINGS, RUBBER EQT# 301 MFR COOPER, PT# EA 2
0SYI-X-4649 [BLOCK, TERMINAL, SECTION MFR, SQUARE D EA 5
0SYM-X-3847 [SEAL , OUTBOARD OIL,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-38 EA 5
0SYM-5-0303 |O-RINGS, RUBBER MFR COOPER,PT# 2-278, MAX EA 2
0SYM-X-9890 ([INDICATOR, LIQUID, MFR. SPORLAN, P/N SAl EA 4
0SYM-X-3291 |RING, SEAL, MFR ALLIS CHALMERS, P/N 16-1 EA 12
0SYI-X-30119 |METER, PURGE, FLOW INDICATOR GAGE, 16.81 EA 1
0SYC-X-7301 |FILTER-DRYER, CATCH-ALL, 3/8" ODF, MFR. EA 3
0SYC-7-0142 |COUPON STRIP HOLDER, FOR 4 IN LINE MH 3 EA 1
0SYM-X-2165 [ORING, MFR. BAUER, P/N N4654, MAXIMO PART EA 1
0SYI-X-7388 [ELEMENT, STATIC PRESSURE, 6000 PSIG MAX. EA 1
0SYI-X-9172  [KIT, WIRE SPLICE, FOR #6 WIRE, MFR. PUMP EA 2
0SYM-X-5351 |SEALANT, BLACK, MFR SCHAT-WATERCRAFT, P/ EA 2
0SYI-X-8118 |REGULATOR, GAS, SINGLE STAGE, MFR: ? P/N EA 1
0SYM-X-8053 [STUD, SUCTION MANIFOLD (SHORT), MFR. ING EA 2
0SYI-X-5577 |BLOCK, CONTACT, FOR PUSHBUTTON SWITCH, C EA 4
0SYI-X-9397 |KIT, TEMPERATURE PROBE, MFR GARDNER/DENV EA 2
0SYI-X-6308 |HANDLE, CRANK MFR, PERRY EQUIPMENT CORP. EA 1
0SYI-0-0385 SEAL, O-RING, TFE, 2-258, P/N: 12-026557 EA 11
0SYP-X-0670 [PACKING, TEFLON, MFR. OTIS, P/N 12537,MA EA 4
0SYI-X-8962 [COUNTER, DIGITAL PREDETERMINING, SHAWNEE EA 1
31Q026 TARGET,SEVERN TRENT,SAGROUNDTARGETS8 EA 2
57436N BOLT,SEVERN TRENT,87328,5/16",316SS EA 20
0SYI-X-1659 |WIRE, 10 AWG, HI-TEMP, TGGT P/N 3131265, FT 1
0SYI-X-7542  |SIMULATOR, SENSOR, COMBUSTIBLE GAS, MFR; EA 6
0SYI-X-5337 |O-RING, FLANGE, VITON 70 2-443, LS-7TEPM EA 4
0SYI-X-6616 |S.S. BRAIDED HOSE 22" X 1/4" , MFR. KIDD EA 4
0SYM-2-0228 |[IMPELLER,WATER PUMP IMPELLER TAG# Z2ZZ 50 EA 1
0SYM-9-0123 |RING, RETAINER, (IDP NO. 14), P/N PP028F EA 4
0SYI-0-0214 DIODE, D1, MFR ALLEN BRADLYE, P/N: 80025 EA 9
0SYM-X-4790 |SCREW, BTN, THR, .075, BW/IP P/N 631264D EA 2
0SYI-X-4969 |SEAL, SHOE, P/N 99648-004 (ITEM #1 FOR K EA 4
0SYI-X-5341  [RING, BACK-UP, PTFE-112, MFR WELKER ENGI EA 4
0SYM-9-0122 |PIN STOP EQT# PAX-331 MFR IMO, PT# S636J EA 2
0SYI1-0-0708 KIT, REPAIR, FOR MP-10A1-2B2PN PILOT/PAL EA 4
0SYM-5-0036 [NUTS, MFR THE EADS COMPANY MOD# RM SERIE EA 14
0SYI-X-0177 |PICKUP, TURBINE METER MAGNETIC, STD CONN EA 1
0SYM-0-0095 |O-RING,STROKE ADJ. SCREW O-RING TAG# PBE EA 1
0SYM-0-0104 |PIN,LIMIT PIN TAG# PBE 384, MFR MILTON RO EA 2
0SYM-9-0068 |ARM, LINKAGE ARM EQT# PBA-393 PT# 214-00 EA 1
0SYM-5-0379 [BOLT EQT# 302, MFR COOPER INDUSTRIES, PT EA 2
0SYI-X-5343  [RING, BACK-UP, PTFE-206, MFR WELKER ENGI EA 4
0SYI-X-1786  [SLIDE, MILK DISPENSER, MFR. SILVER KING, EA 2
0SYM-5-0037 |RETAINER, STEM PACKING MFR THE EADS COMP EA 1
0SYI-X-7052 |FITTING, SEAL, CABLE, 2" NPT, BARR-DX, M EA 1
0SYM-5-0038 |PACKING, STEM MFR THE EADS COMPANY PT#60 EA 1
0SYM-5-0572 |TUBE, OIL SUMP P/U TUBE EQT# 302, MFR | EA 1
0SYI-X-4807 [METER, ELECTRONIC,MODEL #LCPC-22, MFR. S EA 1
0SYP-X-0730 |CAP, FRONT, NACE, MFR. PERRY, P/N FE-141 EA 1
0SYP-X-0731 |CAP, TOP, NACE, MFR. PERRY, P/N FE-1412- EA 1
0SYI-X-6175 |DETECTOR, SMOKE,SEIERS 400, MFR. SYSTEMS EA 1

Page 11 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-Y-0388 [CONE, STRESS,SIZE K, CABLE INSULATION OD EA 3
0SYI-X-9600 [NAMEPLATE, 2 POSITION, START-STOP, TYPE EA 28
0SYI-X-3608 |CONNECTOR, CABLE, 1/4" TWO HOLE LUG LONG EA 10
0SYI-X-6660 [SPACER, DISHWASHER, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00 EA 3
0SYI-X-9321 |[KIT, REPAIR KIT, FOR MODEL # YU8318 UNLO EA 1
0SYI-X-8724 |WASHER, LOCK, MFR PENBERTHY, 14965-000,M EA 32
0SYI-X-9532  [NUT, HEX, JAM, 5/16"-24, A563-B ZINC PLA EA 1
0SYM-X-9334 [INDICATOR, ROD DROP (255 DEG.), MFR EXLI EA 2
0SYI-X-9959 [SOLENOID, 1/4" SPADE, BLACK ENCLOSURE, M EA 1
0SYI-X-9599 [NAMEPLATE, 3 POSITION, HAND-OFF-AUTO, TY EA 11
0SYI-X-9995 |HOLDER, RUPTURE DISK, 1/2" TDH, 15000# P EA 1
0SYI-X-9598 [NAMEPLATE, 2 POSITION, ON-OFF, TYPE SSA, EA 7
0SYI-X-5378 |PIN, BLADE ROLLER, MFR SMITH METER, MFR EA 11
0SYI-X-6223 [FOLLOWER MFR SMITH METER, P/N: 516619-1, EA 2
0SYI-X-9958  [RING, RETAINING, MFR. HOBART, P/N RR-011 EA 1
0SYP-X-4759 |DRIVER, TACHOMETER, FOR MODEL 'D' 4115 C EA 9
0SYI-X-7616 INDICATOR, PNEUMATIC, P/N 341ASR,MAXIMO EA 4
0SYI-X-9597 |BOOT, BLACK HYPALON, PUSH BUTTON, MFR. A EA 2
0SYM-5-0579 |TUBES, GLASS METERING EQT# 1406, PT# 1 EA 1
0SYI-X-1790 |OUTLET, COUDULET, BOX, 1 1/2 IN, ROB-ROY EA 1
0SYI-X-6663  |SPLICE INSULATOR, P/N: MSC250, MFR THOMA EA 3
0SYI-X-6851 [COIL, RELAY, 115-125 VDC, MOLDED, MFR AL EA 3
0SYI-X-6852 |COIL, RELAY, 115-125 VDC, MOLDED, MFR AL EA 2
0SYM-X-3359 |RETAINER, MECHANICAL SEAL ASSEMBLY, MFR EA 1
0SYM-5-0286 |DIAPHRAGM, PT# 9013-B-18947,MAXIMO PART EA 1
0SYI-X-7062 |[METER, FLOW,MAXIMO PARTNO |-X-7062 EA 1
0SYI-X-4719  |KIT, SERVICE, FOR AMOT 2400D INDICATING EA 13
0SYI-X-4718 |KIT, SERVICE, FOR AMOT 2400D INDICATING EA 28
0SYM-X-4577 |GEAR SET, WORM, SIMPLEX, 12.33:1 RATIO, EA 2
0SYI-X-8961 [CONTACTOR, 3 POLE, 600VAC COIL, CLASS 85 EA 1
0SYI-X-6659 |SPACER, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00-286944,MAXI EA 5
0SYP-X-4624 [SHIELD, THRUST BEARING, FOR SHAW BOX HOI EA 1
0SYM-X-5515 |GLASS, SIGHT, INLINE OIL, MFR SULLAIR, P EA 3
0SYC-X-6447 |KIT, REPAIR, SOFT GOODS, FOR TESCOM 44-1 EA 4
0SYI-X-5454  |KIT, REPAIR, SOFT GOODS, FOR TESCOM 26-1 EA 1
0SYI-X-9596 |LOCK DEVICE, SELECTOR SWITCH, 2 POSITIO EA 10
0SYI-X-9909 |LOCK DEVICE, SELECTOR SWITCH, 3 POSITIO EA 7
0SYI-X-30038 |CONTROLLER, DRUM, ADJUSTABLE TO MOMENTAR EA 1
0SYI-0-1051 ASSEMBLY, POTENTIOMETER, FOR LVL TRANSMI EA 1
0SYI-X-8731  [STUD, ILLUMINATOR, ITEM # 3, MFR PENBERT EA 14
0SYP-X-4623 [WASHER, THRUST, FOR SHAW BOX HOIST MODEL EA 2
0SYI-X-8649 |PLATE, DATA, P/O BACK PRESSURE REGULAT EA 1
0SYI-X-8650 |BACK-UP,SENSOR, P/O BACK PRESSURE REGUL EA 1
0SYI-X-12625 [ROD, BREAK, ANSUL STYLE, MFR. BROOKS, P/ EA 4
0SYI-X-8643 |SEAL, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR 54-2124 EA 10
0SYI-X-5064 |ASSY, DIAPHRAGM, WITHOUT RELIEF, MFR FIS EA 4
0SYI-X-8631 [SPACER, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR 54-21 EA 1
0SYI-X-6653 |SOCKET, 8 PIN RELAY 10A, MFR SPC TECHNOL EA 1
0SYI-X-9602 |PIN, INPUT COUPLING, FOR SMITH METER H8 EA 12
0SYI-X-8587  |KIT, O-RING, MFR EAGLE AIR SYSTEMS, P/N EA 2
0SYI-X-8645 |O-RING, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR 54-21 EA 1
0SYI-X-8588 |KIT, REPAIR, MFR EAGLE AIR SYSTEMS, P/N EA 3
0SYI-X-4566  |COLLAR, LOCK, SAMPLER ITEM NO. 6, MFR WE EA 3
0SYI-X-8636 [SCREW, ADJUSTMENT, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGU EA 1
0SYI-X-6617 |BARRIER, INTRINSICALLY SAFE, MFR STAHL, EA 1
0SYI-X-8634 |DECAL, PRESSURE, 500 PSI, P/O BACKPRESSU EA 1
0SYI-X-8642 [RETAINER, SEAT, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULAT EA 3
0SYI-X-8589  [KIT, O-RING, MFR EAGLE AIR SYSTEMS, P/N EA 3
0SYI-X-8637 [SENSOR, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR 54-21 EA 1
0SYI-X-0824 |SEAL, CROWN, CR-210, SAMPLER ITEM NO. 30 EA 10

Page 12 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-X-8632  |NUT, P/O BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR 54-2124, EA 1
0SYI-X-1950 [PLATE, END, TERMINAL BLOCK, FOR TS 35 DI EA 8
0SYI-X-6134 |COMPARATOR, MFR. AIR LOGIC, P/N: F410336 EA 1
0SYI-X-12763 |PLATE, LEGEND "OFF" & "ON", MFR. ALLEN B EA 4
0SYI-X-4567 |WIPER, SAMPLER ITEM NO. 37, MFR WELKER, EA 6
0SYM-5-0796 |STUD, MAIN BEARING, CPN84505783, MFR. IN EA 8
0SYI-X-8246 |METER, FLOW, MFR; ROTOMETER, P/N F51017L EA 1
0SYM-X-4672 |RING, IMPELLER EYE, MFR. CCP, P/N CCP 61 EA 1
0SYM-X-4673 |RING, IMPELLER HUB, MFR CCP, P/N CCP 610 EA 1
0SYM-X-4674 |RING, EYE CASE, MFR. CCP, P/N CCP 6100 E EA 1
0SYM-X-4675 |RING, HUB CASE, MFR. CCP, P/N CCP 6100 H EA 1
0SYI-X-5054 [TERMINAL BLOCK, COMPRESSION, MFR ENTRELE EA 2
0SYM-5-0375 |ASSEMBLY, DOOR HANDLE ASSEMBLY EQT# 1410 EA 2
0SYM-X-5834 [SENSOR, SPEED, MFR. CATERPILLAR, P/N: EA 2
0SYI-X-6289 |GAGE GLASS, #9 TRANSPARENT, MFR. PENBERT EA 2
0SYC-X-1926 |ELEMENT, FILTER, HYDRAULIC, MODEL ULTIPO EA 1
0SYM-X-3687 |CHAIN, FLEXIBLE COUPLING, D35-18, MFR RE EA 3
0SYM-X-4483 |RING, MATING, 5.000 X 5.375, MATL SILICO EA 2
0SYM-X-3638 |NUT, PACKING GLAND, MFR FMC, MFR P/N 526 EA 6
0SYM-X-3363 [COVER, FLEXIBLE COUPLING, D35-18, MFR RE EA 2
0SYI-X-7911  [KIT, SEAL, FOR ICE MAKER TRANSMISSION, M EA 2
0SYI-Y-0321 |DRIP POT, MFR. UNKNOWN, P/N?,MAXIMO PART EA 1
0SYI1-0-0362 O-RING, SEAL RING, SIZE 2-236, MATL VITO EA 8
0SYI-X-5880 [HEATER ELEMENTS, P/N: H 1042, MFR CUTLER EA 3
0SYI-X-1845 |KNOB, FOR MURPHY 5T SHORT RANGE TIMER MF EA 7
0SYI-X-6608 [RESTRICTOR, MFR. UNK, P/N: RE25000011,MA EA 1
0SYI-X-8730 |NUT, MFR PENBERTHY, P/N 14008-000,MAXIMO EA 30
0SYI-0-0392 CONTROL HEAD, PRESSURE OPERATED, TOP, TA EA 2
0SYI-X-12773 |WASHER, DISHWASHER, MFR. HOBART, P/N WS- EA 10
0SYI-0-0244 OPTROL (K3), FOR FLASHER CONTROL TAG# NA EA 4
0SYI-X-6143 |CONNECTOR, 1/2 IN. LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE EA 1
0SYI-X-8142  [KIT, CAGE, PNEUMATIC REGULATOR,MAXIMO PA EA 10
0SYI-Y-0318 |HOLDER, ORIFICE PLATE, R-39 RING TYPE JO EA 1
0SYP-X-0070 (KIT, REPAIR, ACTUATOR, MFR. ROTORK, P/N: EA 4
0SYM-X-5971 |MUFFLER, MODEL 10, MFR. AUTOMUFFLER, P/N EA 1
0SYI-Y-1402 |[MOTOR, CONDENSER FAN, 50 WATT OUTPUT, 0 EA 1
0SYI-5-0738 TUBING AND PLUG, CONNECTING, MFR. FOXBOR EA 4
0SYI-X-7045  [KIT, REBUILD, FOR BETTIS CD520/SR-00 PNE EA 2
0SYI-X-7084  |KIT, REPAIR, 1/2" REGULATOR,MAXIMO PARTN EA 3
0SYP-X-0462 [KIT,SEAL ,WITH PEEK SEATS REDUCED BORE F EA 3
0SYI-X-7977  [SEAL, VANE, ITEM #2 FOR KIT RV12512B-K,M EA 4
0SYI-X-0390 |ASSEMBLY, COVER, FOR 3582/3582] POS. & 3 EA 2
0SYM-X-9115 |DEFLECTOR, CROSSHEAD STUB, MFR UNION PUM EA 2
0SYM-5-0145 |SCREW, DISCHARGE SET SCREW EQT# 302, 335 EA 2
0SYM-X-15179 |WAHSER, BARRIER, MFR. FMC CORP., P/N 525 EA 5
0SYI-X-6975 |ELEMENT, FILTER, CARTRIDGE, MFR. BALSTON EA 3
0SYM-X-3516 |PLUNGER, PUMP ,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-3516 EA 2
0SYI-X-8257  |RING, SNAP,MAXIMO PARTNO [|-X-8257 EA 8
0SYM-X-6041 [WINDOW, 6-1/4 " DIA. FIBREGLASS, FOR SUR EA 1
0SYM-X-9114 |PIN, DOWEL, MFR UNION PUMP, P/N 91212500 EA 2
0SYI-X-0821  [SEAL, SPIDER, MFR. WELKER ENGINEERING, P EA 1
0SYI-X-6306  |GUIDE (GLAND PLATE) MFR, SMITH METER P/N EA 2
0SYI-X-5936  |RING, SEAL MFR PERRY EQUIPMENT CORP., P/ EA 2
0SYI-X-5872 [GEAR, MFR. SMITH METER, P/N 5146141,MAXI EA 1
0SYI-X-5271  |POINTER, FOR DIFF PRESS INDICATOR MOD# 2 EA 1
0SYI-0-0222 DIODE, FOR FOG SIGNAL/CONT TAG# NAV F, P EA 3
0SYI-X-5283 INSERT, LOCK, STANDARD SLOTTED, FOR VCB EA 14
0SYI-X-1832 |SHIELD, HEAL (5#), MFR WELKER ENGINEERIN EA 2
0SYI-X-6658 |SPACER, FLAT WASHER, MFR SMITH METER, P/ EA 9
0SYI-X-5098 |RING, BACK-UP, SPIRAL, PTFE-223, LSM-6FA EA 22

Page 13 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-X-9274 [PIN, INSULATED ANTI-ROTATION , WITH INSU EA 5
0SYI-X-1835 |SPACER MFR, PROXIMITY P/N: 130-001,MAXIM EA 14
0SYI-X-1837 |SCREW MFR, PROXIMITY P/N: 112-024,MAXIMO EA 24
0SYI-X-0820 |DISC, NON-EXTRUSION, MFR. WELKER ENGINEE EA 11
0SYI-X-1822 |ANVIL, FOR CRUDE MFR. WELKER ENGINEERING EA 1
0SYI-X-6354 |LED, MV 5094, WITH SOCKET, FOR MODEL 722 EA 1
0SYI-X-0836  [BLOCK, RUBBER, 1IN DIA X 3/4 IN LG, MFR EA 3
0SYI-X-0840 [O-RING, SEAT, STYLE 'B'/'B' RELIEF, VITO EA 4
0SYI-X-8500 |ADAPTOR, MOTOR, MFR. WL WALKER, P/N 1843 EA 1
0SYI-X-8133  [CONTROL UNIT, DETECTOR, 120VAC, MFR. WAR EA 1
0SYI-5-0744 TUBING AND PLUG, CONNECTING, MFR. FOXBOR EA 1
0SYI-5-0752 TUBING AND PLUG, CONNECTING, MFR. FOXBOR EA 1
0SYI-X-3017  |BELL, P/N: 103643/BDC-6 (500-688444), MF EA 2
0SYI-Y-0207 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 12
0SYI-X-8122 |CONNECTOR, MOLEX, FEMALE, 15 PIN, MFR. W EA 5
0SYI-X-7699 |FLOAT, BALL, STAINLESS STEEL, FOR MAGNET EA 1
0SYI-0-0981 CHAIN, DRIVE, WITH 56 LINKS, FOR MODEL 7 EA 1
0SYI-0-0993 SPROCKET, CHAIN DRIVE, FOR MODEL 722R H2 EA 1
0SYI-X-5093 |O-RING, 2-210 VITON 70 DUROMETER, MFR WE EA 4
0SYI-X-6110 [CHIPS FOR SINK TO SOURCE CONVERTER, MFR. EA 20
0SYI-X-10002 [WASHER, SIGHT PORT, METAL MFR ULTRAVIOL EA 1
0SYI-X-6491  |PIN, GROOVE, (10/PKG) MFR SMITH METER, P EA 2
0SYI-X-5348 |SEAL, CROWN, CR-112, MFR WELKER ENGINEER EA 6
0SYI-X-6148 [CONNECTOR, PCB EDGE MFR, BUCHANHN P/N: 1 EA 1
0SYI-X-6769 |3MLVE, CHECK MFR, PERRY EQUIPMENT CORP., EA 2
0SYI-X-6655 |SOCKET, RELAY 11 PIN CUSTOM CONN 15A 300 EA 2
0SYI-X-4621  [BALL, SR. ORIFICE EQUALIZER ITEM#21, ( EA 10
0SYI-0-0395 PRESSURE TRIP, TAG# HD BOTH, MFR KIDDE M EA 1
0SYI-X-5346  |RING, WIPER, MIXER ROD, D-0500, LS-7EPM EA 7
0SYI-X-9910 |MAGNET, TRACER, MFR. WELKER, P/N CP2G104 EA 5
0SYI-7-0434 PIN, CAM PIVOT, MFR. GEMS, P/N: 29598, EA 3
0SYI-X-8496  [PLATE, THRUST BEARING, MFR. SMITH METER, EA 3
0SYI-X-7004 |ELEMENT, STATIC PRESSURE, 1500 PSIG MAX. EA 1
0SYI-X-7353  |TUBE, TORQUE, K-MONEL,MFR; STANDARD WALL EA 2
0SYI-X-5344  [0SYI-X-5344, CP-443, PISTON, LS-7 SAMPLE EA 4
0SYI-X-6165 |CPLG IGN ROD, MFR ,JOHN ZINK P/N: 010162 EA 1
0SYI-X-6615 IGNITION ROD TIP, MFR ,JOHN ZINK P/N: 00 EA 1
0SYI-5-0565 BASE, POST, ELECTROPLATED, FOR B22, MFR. EA 1
0SYI-X-7076 |[CONTROLLER, TEMPERATURE, 60-250 DEG. F R EA 1
0SYI-X-30098 |REGULATOR, AIR PRESSURE, W 1/4 PORTS, MF EA 1
0SYI-X-6182  |DIAPHRAGM MFR, H20 P/N: 2X811453.0...,MA EA 2
0SYI-X-6055 [TUBE ASSY., BALANCE, FOR MODEL 722R H2S EA 1
0SYI-X-6434 |O-RING MFR, EAGLE AIR P/N: 90-7043 TAG# EA 12
0SYI1-0-0980 SCREW, TRIGGER SLIDE, FOR MODEL 722R H2S EA 4
0SYI-X-7630 |RECTIFIER, MFR; ? P/N 7050061,MAXIMO PAR EA 3
0SYI-Y-1052 [SUPPLY,POWER, 110 VAC TO 24 DC, (FOR THE EA 1
0SYI-X-13011 |REGULATOR, 400 PSIG INLET, 50 PSIG OUTLE EA 1
0SYI-X-0975 |COVER, LOCKING SELECTOR SWITCH, MFR. ALL EA 1
0SYI-Y-0316 [SOCKET, 8 PIN, MFR. OMRON, P/N: 8 FPA,MA EA 1
0SYI-X-9178  [BLOCK, CONTACT, OIL TIGHT, NC, MFR. FUR EA 1
0SYI-X-9181  [BLOCK, CONTACT, OIL TIGHT, NO, MFR. FURN EA 1
0SYI-X-6656 |SPACE MFR SMITH METER, P/N: 516618-1, MAX EA 4
0SYI-X-6220 |WASHER, FLATWASHER, 1/4 S.S. MFR. HALLIB EA 3
0SYI-X-9937 |PLATE, THURST BEARING, MFR SMITH METER, EA 8
0SYI-X-8976  [BACKPLATE, MFR. DET TRONICS, P/N: 001412 EA 1
0SYI-X-3563 |CONNECTOR, HUB SIZE 3/4 IN. CABLE DIA. EA 1
0SYI-X-8594 |CONTACT, AUXILARY, N.O. & N.C., MFR. WES EA 14
0SYP-X-0838 |L-SEAL, STEM, FOR NATIONAL OILWELL B1560 EA 9
0SYI-5-0801 CLAMP, BEAM, RIGHT ANGLE, 1 1/2", ROB RO EA 2
0SYM-X-8283 |PIN, ROLL, MFR LINK BELT, P/N 1X1775,MAX EA 1

Page 14 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-X-8402 |LINK, ROLLER, MFR COMPACTO, P/N 1H624,MA EA 4
0SYM-X-8404 |LINK, MFR. LINK BELT, P/N 1H0609,MAXIMO EA 1
0SYI-Y-0202 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 12
0SYI-Y-0194 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 10
0SYI-X-7518 [SECONDARY PROTECTOR, THYRITE, SIZE/MEAS EA 2
0SYI-5-0633 BEAM CLAMPS RIGHT ANGLE, 1IN, MFR ROB EA 1
0SYI-X-9262  |UNIT, PNEUMATIC TIMING, MFR. ALLEN BRADL EA 1
0SYI-5-0556 CONNECTOR, LIQUID TIGHT, 1/2 IN, 90, PV EA 1
0SYM-X-13131 |ASSEMBLY, TIE ROD AND NUT, 6 SECTION, LU EA 1
0SYM-X-8196 |SCREW, SET, CROSSHEAD NUT, CUP POINT, 1/ EA 9
0SYI-X-9234  [BLOCK, CONNECTION, CERAMIC, DUAL , MFR. EA 5
0SYI-X-7187 [COUNTER, ELECTRONIC, 10.5-15VDC 3 WATTS, EA 6
0SYI1-0-0660 HEATER, STRIP, P/N: 9123, MFR HOTWATT,MA EA 1
0SYI-7-0168 MOUNT, BRACKET FOR HOFFMAN 1050 SERIES H EA 11
0SYI-Y-0365 [PLUG, DIN, F/CABLE, MFR. COLE-PARAMER, P EA 8
0SYP-X-0848 |L-SEAL, STEM, FOR NATIONAL OILWELL B5236 EA 4
0SYI-X-5701  |RECEPTACLE, SQUARE FLANGE, WITH COVER, M EA 1
0SYI-X-12599 |CONTACTOR, 480 VAC, 30 FLA, 3PH., 10 HP EA 1
0SYP-X-4745 [RING, BACK-UP, (2 PER SET) FOR VARCO/BES EA 8
0SYI-Y-0216 [HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 12
0SYM-2-0230 [BELT,DRIVE BELT FOR ALTERNATOR TAG# ZZZ EA 1
0SYM-1-0364 [WASHER,LOCK WASHER TAG# CZZ 328&329, MFR EA 4
0SYI-X-9877 |METER, FLOW, MFR: ? P/N 991-43380,MAXIMO EA 1
0SYI-Y-0199 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 9
0SYI-0-0849 CAP, 2UF 20% 400V,MET MYLAR AX TAG# UPS EA 4
0SYI-Y-0209 |HEATER, STARTER, TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 10
0SYI-Y-0191 |HEATER, STARTER,TYPE A, MFR. WESTINGHOU EA 9
0SYI-X-8003 |KIT, REPAIR, PNEUMATIC INDICATOR/INDICAT EA 7
0SYM-X-13130 |ASSEMBLY, TIE ROD AND NUT, 3 SECTION, LU EA 2
0SYI-X-9125 |CONNECTOR, 1/2" LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE ST EA 1
0SYI-X-7955  [O-RING, PART OF 9 X 7 OPERATOR SEAL KIT EA 2
0SYM-1-0133 |SEAL, SPEC 476A, MFR AJAX SUPERIOR, P/N: EA 3
0SYM-X-9331 |KIT, SEAL, KIT#7, 1/2" SEAL, MFR. BELL & EA 3
0SYI-7-0319 GLOBE GLASS PT# G-23,MAXIMO PARTNO I-7- EA 1
0SYI-X-9653 |PURIFIER, AIR &EQUILIZER, FLOW, TO 90#, EA 5
0SYI-X-7979 |SEAL, VANE, ITEM #2 FOR KIT RV97A-K,MAXI EA 4
0SYI-X-7365 |BRACKET, MOUNTING, AE100AA,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 5
0SYM-X-9910 |TEFLON CAP SEAL, COMPRESSOR, MFR. TOROMO EA 1
0SYM-X-3381 |SEAL, LIP, 5.125 X 6.374 X .500, DOUBLE EA 1
0SYI-X-6301  [GLASS LENES GUARD, ALUMINUM, MFR. PAULHN EA 2
0SYM-1-0371 (KIT,0 FT-RING KIT TAG# CZZ 328&329, MFR EA 2
0SYI-X-4717  [ELEMENT, FILTER, CARTRIDGE, MFR. AMFLO, EA 19
0SYM-X-3146 |O-RING, HEAD PLUG, STV COMP., MFR COOPER EA 2
0SYI-Y-0222 [BLOCK, RELAY, MFR. SQUARE D, P/N: 8501NR EA 19
0SYM-0-0244 |O RING,O RING ITEM 456 TAG# PBE 350,MFR EA 4
0SYM-0-0283 |LOCK SCREW,IMPELLER LOCK SCREW TAG# PBE EA 4
0SYI-0-0376 O-RING, 2-455, (LARGE), MFR PECO, P/N 55 EA 1
0SYI-7-0026 SEAL, O-RING, .210 3/1/8 EQT# PBE-356 MF EA 1
0SYI-7-0029 PACKING, CABLE SEAL 4-1/2-1, EQT PBE-356 EA 1
0SYM-X-6008 |SCREW, SET, MFR; LINK BELT, P/N, 1X0688 EA 4
0SYM-2-0151 [LATCH,SAFETY LATCH TAG# ZZZ 332,MFR ORLE EA 1
0SYM-2-0233 [INJECTOR,FUEL INJECTOR TAG# ZZZ 509,MFR EA 1
0SYM-1-0366 |WASHER,LOCK WASHER TAG# CZZ 328&329, MFR EA 16
0SYM-2-0229 |CONTACT,MOTOR STARTER CONTACT TAG# Z2ZZ 5 EA 1
0SYM-X-9907 |LOCKWASHER, COMPRESSOR, MFR. TOROMONT, P EA 2
0SYM-X-9909 |LOCKWASHER, COMPRESSOR, MFR. TOROMONT, P EA 8
0SYM-2-0138 |O-RING,O RING TAG# 7277 504,MFR HYDR-O-MA EA 6
0SYM-0-0018 |PLUNGER,UNKN,ASSY,PUMP,MATL SSTL,GR 316, EA 1
0SYI-X-1804 |CYLINDER, SAMPLE, 150 CC, STAINLESS, MFR EA 5
0SYC-0-0322 |BUCKLE,METAL,EARLOK,3/8 IN,100 PER PACKA EA 1

Page 15 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-0-0116 [O-RING,CASE O-RING TAG# PBE 353,MFR BYRO EA 1
0SYM-3-0235 [DEFLECTOR, PUMP, IB, MATL TFE, MFR DURIR EA 1
0SYM-0-0216 |SCREW, SOCKET HEAD SCREW TAG# PBE 357, M EA 8
0SYP-0-0031 [BOLT, T-HEAD, 5/8" X 4-3/4", MATL ASTM A EA 9
0SYM-0-0075 [BALL, PUMP, MATL SSTL, GR 316, 1/4 IN, M EA 5
0SYM-0-0119 |PIN,DOWEL PIN TAG# PBE 353,MFR BYRON JAC EA 1
0SYM-9-0066 |SCREW, ADJUSTING SCREW EQT# PBA-393 PT# EA 1
0SYI-5-0342 RING, BACK-UP FOR 3 X2 1/2 IN. SERIES EA 17
0SYM-0-0122 |RING,IMPELLER SPLIT RING TAG# PBE 353,MF EA 1
0SYM-0-0121 ([KEY,COUPLING KEY TAG# PBE 353,MFR BYRON EA 2
0SYI-Y-0296 |RETAINER, C TYPE FOR BEARING, MFR; ? P/N EA 3
0SYM-X-3929 [BRACKET, MOUNTING, MFR. REN,MAXIMO PARTN EA 4
0SYP-X-0066 |KIT, REPAIR, ACTUATOR, MFR. ROTORK, P/N: EA 3
0SYI-X-4705 [TERMINAL BLOCK, FUSIBLE SWITCH/INDICATOR EA 10
0SYI-0-0663 INDICATOR, LEVEL,DIGITAL LOOP POWERED TA EA 1
0SYM-X-8263 |PLATE, OIL LEVEL BACK, MFR. REN,MAXIMO P EA 6
0SYC-5-0398 |INDICATOR, FLOW, INLINE W/PEEP SIGHT 3/4 EA 1
0SYI-X-5199 |[PHOTOEYE, MFR AUTOMATIC POWER, PN 9001-0 EA 1
0SYI-0-0589 TUBE, PICK UP, TAG# BLD, MFR N/A, P/N: F EA 2
0SYM-1-0339 |RING, PACKING RING, P/N: 60 AM 48, MFR G EA 2
0SYM-X-9438 [KIT, O-RING, MFR EAGLE COMPRESSORS INC, EA 9
0SYM-X-8119 [SIGHT GLASS, MODULAR VERTICAL, MFR. LINC EA 2
0SYP-1-0032 |BOLT,T-HEAD,WITH NUT, 5/8" X 4-1/4",MATL EA 4
0SYP-X-0356 |LOCK, STEM, STEEL, FOR 3" 5000# UNITAPER EA 3
0SYP-X-4665 [GEAR, PINION, ITEM # 9 FOR RULYN RLTO0/4- EA 1
0SYI-X-9421  |KIT, REBUILD, FOR PSV RVT-150B-PV, MFR P EA 1
0SYP-X-6324 [RING, BACK UP, (1.505 ID X .103), MFR WK EA 8
0SYP-X-6327 |WASHER, THRUST, MFR WKM, P/N K424678 MAX EA 8
0SYI-X-9374 [CONNECTOR, CABLE, 1/4" ONE HOLE LUG LONG EA 50
0SYM-X-3459 |KEY, SQUARE, MFR PACIFIC MECHANICAL, P/N EA 1
0SYI-X-6897  [BLOCK, CONNECTION, FOR A-51 AND AA-51 MO EA 1
0SYI-X-8076  |MODULE, FLASHER/TIMER, NAV-AID TF3B FOR EA 4
0SYM-2-0149 |CUP,BEARING CUP TAG# ZZZ 332,MFR ORLEY M EA 1
0SYP-X-0764 [ORING, SEAT, (EXXON SPEC AFLAS MATERIAL) EA 5
0SYP-X-0765 |ORING, STEM, (EXXON SPEC AFLAS MATERIAL) EA 5
0SYC-7-0143 |COUPON STRIP HOLDER, FOR 4 IN LINE MH 3 EA 1
0SYC-7-0319 [STUD, 3/4 X 5-1/2 B7M, FLUOROKOTE,MAXIMO EA 4
0SYM-X-9027 [SEAL, O-RING, MGC 3RD STG CYLINDER, P/N: EA 3
0SYI-Y-0475 |SPACER, FOR PILOT ASSEMBLY, MFR. AGCO EA 10
0SYI-X-6883  [KIT, SERVICE, MFR; AMOT, 15359,MAXIMO PA EA 8
0SYM-X-3503 |ADAPTER, PLUNGER, MFR MILTON ROY, P/N 27 EA 1
0SYM-X-3527 |NUT, SLIDING SHOE, MFR MILTON ROY, P/N 4 EA 2
0SYI-Y-0396 |RING, BEARING PLUG AND STUFFING BOX CENT EA 14
0SYI-Y-0392 [WASHER, FLAT, 11/16 " OD, MFR. SCHAT-HAR EA 8
0SYI-Y-0393 |WASHER, BANJO, FLAT, 1/2" OD, MFR. SCHA EA 8
0SYM-X-2926 |ORING, VITON, MFR. AMOT, P/N 11169L001,M EA 9
0SYM-X-2927 [ORING, VITON, MFR. AMOT, P/N 11154L001,M EA 6
0SYI-Y-0382 IMPELLOR, MFR; LISTER PETTER, P/N, 366-0 EA 1
0SYI-Y-0390 |RETAINER,SEAL, ITEM #3 FOR KIT RV1110A-K EA 11
0SYM-X-3512 |O-RING, SEAT, MFR MILTON ROY, P/N 225-00 EA 11
0SYI-Y-0381 |PIN, STEEL, 5/16" X 1-1/4", MFR; ? P/N, EA 10
0SYI-Y-0394 |WASHER, FLAT, 9/16 " OD, MFR. SCHAT HARD EA 4
0SYP-X-0832 |KIT, GAS LIFT CHOKE, SS, 1/2 IN, MODEL# EA 1
0SYI-X-7368 [CAPSULE, INK, RED, MFR; FOXBORO, P/N C01 EA 2
0SYM-X-3519 [SEAL, LIP, CROSSHEAD, (MILTON ROY P/N 40 EA 3
0SYP-X-0745 |PIN, CARRIER RETAINER, NACE, MFR. PERRY, EA 1
0SYM-X-5348 |CLAMP, TITAN RELEASE CABLE, SS, (OLD STY EA 4
0SYM-X-5349 |CLEVIS, TITAN RELEASE, MFR SCHAT-WATERCR EA 4
0SYM-X-5362 |KIT, LIFT PUMP REPAIR, MFR. WESTERBEKE, EA 1
0SYI-X-5370 |MARKER-HOLDER, FOR END STOP, PEBM, MFR. EA 4

Page 16 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYP-X-0727 |NUT, ELEVATOR, NACE, MFR. PERRY, P/N FE- EA 1
0SYP-1-0031 |NUT, T-HEAD BOLT/HANDWHEEL, MATL ASTM Al EA 6
0SYP-0-0022 |SEAL, LOWER STEM, OUTER, 2.125", MATL VI EA 4
0SYM-X-13118 [PIN, MFR LINK-BELT, P/N 19D0082,MAXIMO P EA 1
0SYM-X-8641 |CAP, RADIATOR, MFR. AC, P/N RC1,MAXIMO P EA 2
0SYI-X-7225 [ASSEMBLY, CORE/WIRE, P/N: 1E2303000A2,MA EA 4
0SYI-X-3719 |CUTTER, SHEAR AND BOX, P/N: 1104, MFR. K EA 4
0SYI-X-7099 |BELL, APPLIANCE, AUDIBLE SIGNAL, HAZARDO EA 1
0SYP-X-0062 |KIT, REPAIR, ACTUATOR, MFR. ROTORK, P/N: EA 3
0SYM-X-8616 [COTTER, PIN,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-8616 EA 13
0SYI-Y-1436  [WIRE, BONDING AND GROUNDING, 10 FT, CLEA EA 1
0SYI-X-0761 |MODULE, FIRE PROTECTION EQUIP (TONE ALAR EA 4
0SYI1-5-0593 COMPACT INDICATORS, FOR ANNUNCIATOR, MFR EA 2
0SYI-X-7972 |SEAL, SHOE, ITEM #1 FOR KIT RV1110A-K,MA EA 4
0SYP-X-0744 |SCREW, CARRIER RETAINER, NACE, MFR. PERR EA 1
0SYI-X-12840 |COVER, BLANK, 4", RACO 752, STEEL CITY P EA 4
0SYP-X-0736 |RING, SPACER, ELEVATOR SCREEN, NACE, MFR EA 1
0SYI-X-7338  [RING, SEAT, 3/4 IN PORT SIZE, MFR. FISHE EA 1
0SYI-X-7923  [CAP SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/4"-20 X 4" STAINL EA 10
0SYI-X-7922 |CAP SCREW, HEX HEAD, 1/4"-20 X 2-1/4" ST EA 14
0SYI-X-7497  |KIT, CONTACT, AUXILIARY, 1-N.O./1-N.C., EA 1
0SYP-0-0050 |BOLT,T HEAD,CPLG,UNIBOLT,3/8IN,2 3/4 IN EA 1
0SYP-0-0143 |NUT, LOCKNUT, MONEL TAG# MZZ 141, MFR HA EA 2
0SYI-Y-0280 [FLASHER, SOLID STATE, MFR. SSAC, P/N: FS EA 1
0SYI-X-7083  [DIAPHRAGM, 1/2" REGULATOR,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 3
0SYP-0-0030 |RING,RETAINING,CHOKE,ADJ,3 IN,MFR THORNH EA 2
0SYP-0-0034 [NUT,HEX,MATL ASTM A194 GR. 2H, MFR THORN EA 6
540501 PIPE,SERVOMEX,01131932,INLET EA 1
0SYM-X-3349 [COVER, COUPLING, MFR GRIMSTAD, P/N PT124 EA 2
0SYM-X-8447 |HOSE, 1/2"X16-1/2" BRAIDED,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 1
0SYI-X-4626  [FLUORESCENT BATTERY PACK, 240469, STACK EA 1
0SYI-X-1684 |GUARD, LOCKING, MFR JOHNSON CONTROLS, P/ EA 1
0SYI-X-0175 |PICKUP,MAGNETIC,METER,TURBINE,STD CONN,M EA 2
0SYM-X-2933 |SEAL ASSY, MECHANICAL, 1233 SLI AUX LUBE ST 1
0SYC-X-5729 |COUPON STRIP HOLDER W/MTR MFR CORE TEST, EA 1
0SYM-X-3923 |BOLT, 5/8"X6", MFR. CATERPILLAR,MAXIMO P EA 4
0SYC-X-6838 |SPACER, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURB EA 2
0SYC-X-6836 |RING, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURBO EA 2
0SYC-X-6846 |SEAL, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURBO EA 3
0SYM-X-7175 |RING, MFR CATERPILLAR, P/N 2H-3927,MAXIM EA 4
0SYC-X-6839 |RING, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURBO EA 3
0SYM-X-13057 |SEAL, O-RING, MFR CATERPILLAR, P/N 5H-56 EA 1
0SYC-X-6837 |RING, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURBO EA 6
0SYC-X-6834 [RING, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURBO EA 1
0SYC-X-6841 |PLATE, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL.#3512, TURBO EA 4
0SYM-X-8318 |O-RING, FUEL FILTER COVER, MFR CATERPILL EA 1
0SYC-X-6843 [NUT, LOCK, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL #3512, T EA 16
0SYM-X-13047 |SEAL, O-RING, MFR CATERPILLAR, P/N 4F-73 EA 2
0SYM-X-8103 |SPACER, MFR. CATERPILLAR, P/N: 8B8679,MA EA 3
0SYM-X-7184 |SEAL O-RING, MFR CATERPILLAR, P/N 5K-595 EA 16
0SYM-X-5111 [LOCKNUT, BEARING, MFR. HYDROMATIC PUMPS, EA 1
0SYC-X-6848 |SEAL, (FOR CATERPILLAR MDL #3512, TURBO EA 2
0SYM-X-13055 |SEAL, O-RING, MFR CATERPILLAR, P/N 4F-96 EA 3
0SYM-X-5107 |WASHER, IMPELLER, MFR. HYDROMATIC PUMPS, EA 2
0SYM-X-7183 [RING, MFR CATERPILLAR, P/N 4F-8824,MAXIM EA 2
0SYM-X-9125 |NUT, HEX, 1/4" - 20, MFR SULLAIR, P/N 82 EA 4
0SYM-X-5110 |PIN, DOWELL, MFR. HYDROMATIC PUMPS, P/N EA 2
0SYI-X-7369  [CLIP, P/N: MO133AF,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-736 EA 9
0SYI-X-7424  [PEN, INK, LONG, BLUE, P/N C1302T,MAXIMO EA 6
0SYI-Y-0310 [SCALE, LINEAR, 0-5000, MFR. FOXBORO, P/N EA 6

Page 17 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-X-7426  [PLATE, CHANNEL,MAXIMO PARTNO I-X-7426 EA 1
0SYM-X-8367 [NUT, 1' HEXMONEL,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-8367 EA 23
0SYM-5-0417 |FILTER, CARTRIDGE, EQT# 1433, (20-1H40A) EA 3
0SYM-X-8579 [FILTER, HYDRAULIC, MFR. PARKER, P/N 9229 EA 3
0SYM-X-8429 |INDICATOR, SEPARATOR ELEMENT, MFR. SULLA EA 2
0SYM-X-8444 [HOSE, 3/8'X40" BRAIDED,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X EA 1
0SYM-5-0371 [KIT, ELEMENT KIT EQT# 1415, MFR F.M.C., EA 5
0SYM-X-2965 |CENTERBLOCK. M4/OA ,MFR WILDEN PT# 60H, EA 1
0SYI-X-7413  [LINKAGE ASSEMBLY, P/N: M0149BA,MAXIMO PA EA 2
0SYI-X-7436  [SCALE, LINEAR, 0-2000 PSIG RANGE, FOR 43 EA 6
0SYM-X-2185 |DIAPHRAGM, M2, MFR. VERSAMATIC TOOL, P/N EA 2
0SYI-X-7054 |FITTING, SEAL, CABLE, 3/4" NPT, BARR-UN, EA 1
0SYM-0-0282 |WASHER,IMPELLER WASHER TAG# PBE 348, MFR EA 4
0SYM-X-3608 ([KEY, IMPELLER, EQT# PBE-345, P/N 811B032 EA 3
0SYM-X-5106 |SEAL ASSY, MECHANICAL, MFR. HYDROMATIC P EA 1
0SYM-X-8255 |PRIMARY RING, MFR. JOHN CRANE, P/N: D337 EA 1
0SYI-X-8897 [PISTON, 7/8" DIA. FOR M2200A PSV, MFR; W EA 19
0SYM-X-9123 [CAPSCREW, HEX, 1/4" X 3/4", GR 2, MFR SU EA 4
0SYI-X-8900 |NUT, LOCK, PANEL MOUNT, FOR M2200A PSV, EA 5
0SYM-X-8636 [CAP SCREW,BEARING END COVER, MFR INGERSO EA 4
0SYI-X-9471  [HANGER, TERMINAL COVER, FOR 760 MSA SHEL EA 6
0SYI-X-9666  |ASSY, SPIDER, MFR. FOXBORO, P/N: C136CH, EA 5
0SYM-5-0623 |KIT, SEAL REPAIR KIT EQT# 1406, PT# RKOI EA 1
0SYI-X-6058 [BASE,DETECTOR, SMOKE, (OLD P/N DI-6) MFR EA 10
0SYM-X-8365 |NUT, 2"-8, MFR. ?,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-8365 EA 8
0SYC-X-2754 |ELEMENT, FILTER, 10 MICRON, 9-3/4" LONG EA 5
0SYI-7-0423 KIT, CABLE SHEATH SEAL, COLD SHRINK, 4/0 EA 2
0SYI-X-9965 |PUSH BUTTON, EXPLOSION PROOF, MFR ADALET EA 4
0SYI-X-6805 |VARI-DEPTH HANDLE MECH, WATER TIGHT, MFR EA 2
0SYM-X-9265 [ROLLER, RED RUBBER, FOR PALLET JACK, 12 EA 1
0SYM-5-0606 |SHACKLE, EQT# 1410, MFR WESTERBEKE, P/N EA 2
0SYI-X-12771 [ASSY, DOOR LIFT, DISHWASHER, MFR HOBART, EA 1
0SYI-X-9837 |ENCLOSURE, TYPE 1, SERIES G3, QO LOAD CE EA 1
0SYM-X-9273 |SEAT, INSULATED SPHERICAL , SNAP-IN, MFR EA 2
0SYM-X-3628 |SEAL, LIP, PONY ROD, MFR NATIONAL OIL SE EA 1
0SYI-7-0420 KIT, MOTOR CONNECTION THREE PHASE MCK-5/ EA 1
0SYI-X-30148 |SCREEN, FILTER, CONDENSER, FOR GALLEY HO EA 2
0SYI-X-5858 |CONNECTOR, MALE, MFR, AMPHENOL, P/N 97-3 EA 5
0SYI-X-9474 |HEATER, TUBULAR, 1250 WATTS 120V, MFR. S EA 1
0SYC-X-6680 [FILTER, CARTRIDGE,DUAL PURPOSE, COLD WAT EA 8
0SYI-X-6037  |3/4" OCAL 90, P/N: ELL 3/4", MFR CROUSE- EA 1
0SYI-X-8787 [DRIER, SPORLAN, ACTIVATED DRIER CORE, MF EA 7
0SYI-X-6195 |ELEMENT, TOP PLATE, INNER, 480 VOLT, 3K EA 3
0SYI-X-6762 [UPPER RINSE ARM, A, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00 EA 1
0SYM-X-8310 |O-RING, MAIN BEARING HOUSING, MFR DRESSE EA 6
0SYL-X-0381 |TUBING, PVC CLEAR, 1/2 IN. X 1/16 WALL X EA 1
0SYI-X-2661 |PUMP ASSEMBLY, WATER, WITH ELECTRIC MOTO EA 1
0SYI-X-9437 |TUBE ASSEMBLY, INTER, 3' LENGTH, MFR. TH EA 1
0SYI-X-9594 |COALESCER, 5000 PSIG, 300 SERIES SS, 3 M EA 1
0SYI-X-9911 |TUBE, TRACER, MFR. WELKER, P/N CP31013E, EA 5
0SYI-X-5807 [EVAPORATOR DRAIN PAN, MFR., KOLD-DRAFT, EA 1
0SYP-1-0189 |BALL, FLOAT, TRAP, P/N: 3LD, 3/16 IN ORI EA 2
0SYM-5-0354 |ASSEMBLY, INJECTOR, MFR DETROIT DIESEL A EA 6
0SYI-7-0169 MOUNT, BRACKET MFR ANDERSON, PT# AGCO,M EA 6
72Y565 PILOT KIT,ANDERSON CROSBY,044749064,BUNA EA 1
0SYI-X-1728 |ELEMENT, RANGE TOP HEATING, 2700 WATT, 2 EA 3
0SYI-X-6357 [LENS, AMBER GLASS, MFR. KOPP, P/N: UNK,M EA 7
0SYM-X-9979 |HOSE, HYDRAULIC, 1/2 IN I.D. X 7 FT LONG EA 1
0SYM-X-9980 |HOSE, HYDRAULIC, 1/2 IN I.D. X 9 FT LONG EA 1
0SYC-X-4550 |P-TRAP, PLUMBING, 1-1/4 IN, WITH WALL PI EA 15

Page 18 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY

0SYI-X-8141 KIT, CAGE, PNEUMATIC REGULATOR, MFR. WAT EA 12
0SYI-X-7683 LENS, GLASS, TOP, CLEAR,MAXIMO PARTNO I- EA 1
0SYI-X-7682 LENS, GLASS, MIDDLE, CLEAR,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 2
0SYI1-7-0320 GUARD FOR GLASS GLOBE PT# P-21,MAXIMO PA EA 3
0SYI-7-0057 KIT, 3 PHASE MOTOR CONNECT 5KV STUB TYPE EA 1
0SYI-X-7327 REGULATOR, PNEUMATIC, 3/8" ORIFICE 10-25 EA 2
0SYI-X-4850 CONTROLLER, PNEUMATIC, 0-100% SCALE, 3-1 EA 1
0SYI-X-4854 INDICATOR, PNEUMATIC, 0-100 SCALE, 3-15 EA 1
0SYM-X-9977 |HOLDER, MAGNETIC, DOOR, MCMASTER-CARR, P EA 1
0SYI-X-7387 ELEMENT, STATIC PRESSURE, 150 PSIG MAX. EA 1
0SYI-X-7456 ELEMENT, PRESSURE, 0-2200 PSIG RANGE, M EA 2
0SYI-X-7006 ELEMENT, STATIC PRESSURE, 2500 PSIG MAX. EA 1
0SYI-X-7007 ELEMENT, STATIC PRESSURE, 3000 PSIG MAX. EA 1
0SYI1-5-0278 HOUSING, RECEPTICAL, MFR. CROUSE HINDS, EA 1
0SYI-5-0975 BOX, KILLARK 3/4 IN, MFR KILLARK, P/N HK EA 2
0SYM-X-8575 |FILTER, HYDRAULIC, MFR. PARKER, P/N 9247 EA 3
0SYM-X-5913 |STRAINER, SUCTION, 1 1/2" NPT, MCMASTER EA 1
0SYM-X-5970 |AIR DRYER, MFR. WARREN RUPP, P/N: 020047 EA 3
0SYM-X-8446 |HOSE, 1/4" DIESEL FUEL LINE,MAXIMO PARTN EA 2
0SYM-X-8448 |[HOSE, 1/2" DIESEL FUEL LINE,MAXIMO PARTN EA 1
0SYM-X-3902 |[BELT, 1/2"X53-1/2" FAN, MFR. CATERPILLAR EA 4
0SYM-X-8625 |CLAMP, COMPRESSOR HOUSING,MFR. CATERPILL EA 2
0SYI-X-8510 GUTTER, END CAPS, 4"X4", MFG. HOFFMAN, EA 3
0SYM-X-8577 |FILTER, HYDRAULIC, MFR. PARKER, P/N 9247 EA 3
0SYC-X-2243 |FITTING, REDUCING TEE, 1X1X1/2 3000LB, T EA 24
0SYI-X-2926 CARTRIDGE BLOCK, SECOND DECK 4 POLE CONT EA 4
0SYI-X-8172 CONTACTOR, 4-POLE TYPE A201K2DA, FOR SIZ EA 1
0SYC-5-0435 |STUD, 3/4 X3 IN B7M ZINK,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 9
0SYM-1-0434 |LOCKWASHER, BEARING LOCKWASHER, P/N: 00- EA 1
0SYM-X-3341 |[RING SET, 1ST & 2ND STAGE, MFR EAGLE, P/ EA 1
0SYM-X-3855 |ALIGNMENT JACK SCREW,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-3 EA 6
0SYP-X-0125 [DOOR LOCK SET, MFR. CORBIN 9500 P/N: 506 EA 6
0SYP-X-0082 |KIT, SEAL, FOR 4" FIG. B3260 3-1/4" PORT EA 1
0SYM-5-0034 |CUSHION, NOBESTOS CUSIONS, MFR THE EADS EA 2
0SYC-7-0304 |STUD, 1-1/4 X8 IN, B7M, W/2 - 2HM NUTS EA 36
OSYE-X-1836 |STUD BOLT ALY STL A193-B7M W/ 2 EA. A194 EA 53
0SYM-X-3875 |HOSE ASSY, MFR. LINK BELT, P/N PX102,MAX EA 2
0SYC-5-0429 |STUD, 1 X6 B7M W/NUTS ZINK,MAXIMO PARTN EA 10
0SYC-X-2823 |STUD, 5/8 X 3-1/2 B7M ZINC W/2H NUTS,MAX EA 20
0SYC-5-0430 [STUD, 1 X 5-3/4 B7M ZINK,MAXIMO PARTNO C EA 20
0SYC-5-0437 |[BOLTS, 1/2X1-1/2 W/NUTS ZINK,MAXIMO PART EA 65
0SYC-5-0504 [NUTS, 1-5/8 2HM ZINC,MAXIMO PARTNO C-5-0 EA 8
0SYC-5-0594 [STUD, 3/4X3-3/4 SS W/B8M NUTS,MAXIMO PAR EA 8
0SYM-X-3912 |BOLT, 1"X9-1/2" HEX-HD MONEL,MAXIMO PART EA 24
0SYM-X-3926 |BOLTS, CONDUCTOR (LONG), MFR. PEERLESS P EA 33
0SYC-5-0414 |STUD, 1-1/8 X 6 B7M ZINK,MAXIMO PARTNO C EA 41
0SYC-5-0423 |STUD, 1-1/8 X 4 SS 316,MAXIMO PARTNO C-5 EA 15
0SYC-5-0425 |STUD, 1-1/8 X 5-1/4 B7TM W/NUTS CADNIUM,M EA 7
0SYI-X-9232 CLAMP, BEAM, PARALLEL, 1 1/4 IN, MFR. RO EA 3
775459 GSKT,RJ,316SS,R61,14",300/600#,0VAL EA 2
0SYI-X-6514 PLATE, ORIFICE, FLANGED, MATL., 316 S/S, EA 1
0SYM-X-5114 |BOX, ALARM, TWO BLOCK, MFR. GERALD GREER EA 1
0SYI-X-8402 TELEPHONE, STANDARD DESK, MFR. AT&T, P/N EA 1
0SYM-5-0068 |HOSE, HYDRAULIC, ASSEMBLY, MFR. INGERSOL EA 1
0SYM-5-0362 |[ASSEMBLY, HOSE ASSEMBLY EQT# 1415, MFR EA 4
0SYI-X-8420 PAD, TOUCH, DIGITAL CONTROL, FOR MOD# EC EA 1
0SYI-X-6809 |WASH ARM & HUB, MFR. HOBART, P/N: 00-287 EA 1
0SYI-X-12775 |GUIDE, DOOR, FOR HOBART AM14 DISHWASHER, EA 6
0SYI-X-6556 PROBE & TRANSMITTER, MASS METER, MFR FCI ST 1
0SYM-X-9409 |HOSE, ASSEMBLY, HYD PUMP (SUCTION), LINK EA 2
IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.

Page 19 of 23



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-5-0363 [HOSE MFR LINK-BELT, PT# 12-1173,MAXIMO EA 2
0SYM-5-0466 [HOSE, 36 IN EQT# 1400, MFR WESTERBEKE, EA 1
0SYM-5-0467 |HOSE, HOSE, 1/2 IN, 3500 P.S.I. EQT# 14 EA 2
0SYI-X-30137 |OVEN COIL ELEMENT, CHARBROILER, 240V, MF EA 2
0SYI-X-10038 [ELEMENT, HEATING P/N: R02-08-127, FOR HA EA 3
0SYI-X-6302 |GLASS LENS GUARD, BRASS, MFR. PAULHN ELE EA 5
0SYM-X-9197 |SCREEN, STRAINER, SIZE 4", MODEL 91, 20 EA 1
OSYE-X-0243 |FITTING BUTTWELD STL A234-WPB SMLS,2, TEE EA 2
0SYM-X-8383 |MOUNT, WINDSHIELD WIPER MOTOR, MFR LINK EA 1
0SYC-X-10046 [COUPON STRIP HOLDER FOR 2.5" LINE 316 L EA 1
0SYM-0-0442 |KIT, ROUTINE MAINT. KIT TAG# PBA-393/4, EA 1
0SYM-2-0150 [PIN,ROLLER PIN TAG# ZZZ 332,MFR ORLEY ME EA 1
0SYP-5-0048 |DISC, SURGETEX DISC, EQT# 1303, 859-001- EA 1
OSYE-X-0063 |PIPE STEEL SMLS A106-B,4,S 80,B.E.,HOT F FT 1
0SYI-X-5886  [JUNCTION BOX, MFR,9974, P/N, 9974, MAXIMO EA 1
0SYC-X-5730 |COUPON STRIP HOLDER W/MTR MFR CORE TEST, EA 1
0SYC-X-2170 [HOSE, 1X30 BRAIDED, 316 SS W/1" MNPT END EA 1
0SYM-X-5820 |SHEAVE, CABLE, MFR. SCHAT WATERCRAFT, P/ EA 3
0SYI-5-0687 24 HR CHARTS, X-A-L10-162, MFR GRAPHIC BX 15
0SYC-X-6581 [SCREEN, CLOTHES DRYER LINT, FOR MAYTAG M EA 4
0SYS-X-0252 [WIPES, SAFETY EQUIPTMENT, 50 WIPES PER B BX 10
0SYC-X-2953 [CHAIN, UTILITY, ZINC PLATED, MFR. MC MAS FT 3
41E549 FILTER,PALL,PRS700H21,GLYCOL SOCK CA 1
0SYI-X-8481  [KIT, MOTOR LEAD, 9629A, MFR 3M, P/N 5300 EA 6
0SYI-X-8460 |BANDING, SS, 1IN X44 FT ROLL, TYPE 201 EA 1
0SYM-X-2848 |GATE, SAFETY, GALVANIZED, 22-24.5 IN WAL EA 1
0SYI-7-0071 SEALING COMPOUND, CHICO, MFR CHICO, P/N EA 1
0SYI-X-3307 |COMPOUND, SEALING, CHICO, MFR CROUSE HIN EA 8
0SYI-Y-4091 INK, SLOW DRY, GREEN, 16 OZ. BOTTLE, P/N EA 1
0SYI-X-0573  [CHARCOAL, ACTIVATED, 4 LB CONTAINER, MFR EA 1
0SYI-X-0289  [PLATES, FILLER, SERIES 1, MFR SQUARE D, EA 7
0SYI-X-8490 [ASSEMBLY, PADLOCK OFF-ON, MFR SQUARE D, EA 19
0SYI-X-8491 |ASSEMBLY, PADLOCK ON-OFF, MFR SQUARE D, EA 5
0SYI-X-8773 [STREET ELL, 7/8", COPPER, SHORT RADIUS, EA 1
0SYI-X-8493 |HANDLE , PADLOCK ON-OFF, MFR SQUARE D, EA 6
0SYI-X-8487 |KIT, LATCH, MFR HOFEMAN, P/N 783510-3238 EA 1
0SYM-3-0706 |LATCH, ASSEMBLY, P/N: N/A, MFR RITTEL,MA EA 17
0SYM-3-0711 [LATCH, DOOR, COMP, P/N: KS1490, MFR RITE EA 3
0SYI-X-8464 |EDGING, GROMMET, 100LF PER BOX, MFR PAND EA 1
0SYI-X-8462  |SHIELD,SPIRAL WRAP P/N:T12N-D MFR PANDUI EA 1
0SYI-X-8463 |SHIELD, SPIRAL WRAP 1/2 IN ID X 100 FT R EA 2
0SYI-X-2220 |SCALE, DIGITAL, 100 LB X 0.02 LB, P/N DE EA 1
0SYI-X-1237  |MANIFOLD, INSTRUMENT, A/G, 6K, TYPE MIVD EA 1
72EM52 DIAPHRAGM,ANDERSON CROSBY,030699004 EA 1
0SYP-1-0889 [DIAPHRAGM, REF#1929 P/N: 1928, MFR. ITT EA 2
0SYI-X-0344 |COVER FOR TYPE 419SC CONTROLLER (USED), EA 1
0SYI-X-0520 |SENSOR, DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE, HASTELLOY EA 1
0SYI-0-0014 KIT, REPAIR, FOR TYPE 82 RELAY, INCLUDES EA 2
0SYI-X-0521 |KIT, RETROFIT, ANALOG TO SMART ELECTRONI EA 1
0SYI-X-0800 |KIT, (COMPUTER CABLE JUNCTION BOX COVERS EA 6
0SYI-X-0801  [COVERS, PLASTIC FOR COMPUTER RECEPTICAL EA 10
0SYI-X-2682  [FILLER FOAM, MFR. HILTI CHEMICAL INC., P EA 4
0SYP-1-0485 |KIT. COMPLETE P/N: 32AV MECHANISM W/ 5/ EA 1
0SYP-1-0483 [KIT. REPAIR P/N: 416 PCA 9/32 ORFICE M EA 1
0SYM-X-5225 [OPERATOR, CHAIN, SIZE 1 1/2, F/ HANDWHEE EA 1
0SYI-X-30105 |SHRINK TUBING 2 IN P/N:HSTT MFR PANDUIT EA 1
0SYI-0-1390 HANDSET WITH 6 CONDUCTOR MODULAR JACK, EA 1
0SYI-X-0303 |COVER, MID, OUTDOOR STATION, MFR GAITRON EA 1
0SYI-0-0032 CORD, COMM EQUIP, HANDSET, 6 FT LG, 6 CO EA 3
0SYI-X-0304 |COVER, FRONT, OUTDOOR STATION, MFR GAITR EA 4

Page 20 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYI-X-0292  |LATCH, BALL, MFR GAITRONICS CORP, P/N 3 EA 19
0SYI-X-0290 [SET, CAP SCREWS FOR HINGES ON 9085 ENCLO EA 29
0SYI-X-0284 |STUDE, PC, BOARD MOUNT, MFR GAITRONICS C EA 4
0SYI-X-0285 [SET HINGES FOR 9085 ENCLOSURE W/O CAP SC EA 5
0SYI-X-0286 [FEMALE HING FOR 9085 ENCLOSURE W/ CAP SC EA 1
0SYI-X-0287 [MALE HINGES FOR 9085 ENCLOSURE W/CAP SCR EA 1
0SYI-X-0288 |CONNECTORS, HOOK, BODY SECTION, MFR GAIT EA 10
0SYI-X-0301 |HARDWARE, MOUNTING, #411A, MFR GAITRONIC EA 1
0SYI-0-0027 STATION, OUTDOOR WALL, 5 PARTY LINE, P/N EA 1
0SYI-X-0313  [FRAME, MOUNT, AMPLIFIER FOR ENCLOSURES, EA 1
0SYI-X-0305 [ENCLOSURE, REAR, OUTDOOR STATION, MFR GA EA 1
0SYI-X-0306 |ENCLOSURE, REAR W/MID SECTION, OUTDOOR S EA 1
0SYI-X-2572  |PVC, SCH 40, ADP FEXFE, 4" NPT, MFR. ALL EA 5
0SYI-X-3453 |PENETROXE, ELECTRICAL SEALER, FOR COPPE EA 1
601537 PWR, TOSHIBA,PC61910P114A,T300MVI,I/F EA 1
601897 PWR, TOSHIBA,PC61910P085A,GDI,WI EA 1
601536 PWR,TOSHIBA,PC61910P107A,PDM EA 1
0SYP-1-0669 [KIT, 4 IN WKM DYNASEAL 310 MODEL 4FB110 EA 1
0SYI-X-8820 [TUBING, HEAT SHRINK, 3/8 IN, CLEAR, 50 F EA 1
0SYP-1-0187 |KIT,STEM P/N:SK556997 NEW P/N ASK100-FK- EA 1
0SYP-1-0790 |KIT, SOFT GOODS P/N:AK557004 LESS SEATS EA 1
0SYM-X-1170 (KIT, INTER MAB-103, MFR ALFA LAVAL SEPAR EA 1
0SYM-X-8894 |SCREW, PACKING ADJUSTMENT, MFR. ORBIT VA EA 3
0SYI-X-3519 [EMITTER, VAPOR/CORROSION, FOAM, MFR. COR EA 3
0SYI-X-3520 [EMITTER, VAPOR CORROSION, P/N CORTEC 105 EA 30
0SYM-X-1984 |BELT, SUPERBAND HC FOR ZBM 1509 CENTRIFU EA 1
0SYM-2-0158 |BELT, SYNC, HTD, 2100 14M, 2100 MM OD LG EA 1
0SYM-2-0154 |BELT, SYNC, HTD, 1760 8M, 1760 MM OD LG, EA 2
0SYM-2-0157 |BELT, SYNC, HTD, 2100 14M, 2100 MM OD LG EA 2
0SYM-2-0155 [BELT, SYNC, HTD, 1760 8M, 1760 MM OD LG, EA 1
0SYM-X-15161 [DIAPHRAGM, MODEL 5006 PUMP, MFR TEXSTEAM EA 1
0SYM-X-1052 |FILTER, MFR. HILCO, P/N PL718-05-042LPO, EA 4
0SYC-X-0951 |FILTER, AIR, P/N: 6560800200, FOR DP-70 EA 2
0SYP-0-0494 [PIN, BRASS,FOR P373 HOSE GATE, P/N: 170 EA 4
0SYI-X-4524 |SPACER, TUBING SIZE 3/8 OD, MFR. TUBE TR EA 6
0SYI-X-4151  [BOLT, S/S TUBING, TUBETRACK, MFR. JAMES EA 33
0SYI-X-3750 |OUTSIDE BEND, GALVANIZED 90 DEGREE, 2 IN EA 3
0SYM-2-0127 [SEAL,LIP, P/N: 88721C, MFR EIMCO,MAXIMO FT 15
0SYM-2-0125 [SEAL, P/N: 88268A, MFR EIMCO,MAXIMO PART EA 1
0SYM-X-8921 |BELT, "V", ITEM# AX-70, MFR. BAUER, P/N EA 1
0SYM-X-8922 |HOSE, HIGH PRESSURE, MFR. BAUER, P/N HOS FT 1
0SYM-X-2985 |V-BELT, P/N A-80,MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-2985 EA 2
0SYM-X-4078 |BELT, "V", MFR. GATES, P/N A-66,MAXIMO P EA 2
0SYM-X-3098 [FILTER, FUEL, INLINE, MFR. WIX, P/N 3300 EA 1
0SYM-X-9354 |NUT,INNER, REF # 1032336, FOR DP70, MFR. EA 1
0SYP-1-0819 |FILTER,COALESCING ELEMENTS P/N:FG-12 MFR EA 1
0SYM-X-1041 |PACKING, MOGUL NON-ASBESTOS ROPE, C-49, LB 1
0SYM-X-1053 [KIT, REPAIR, BA, 0S-28, 1G 3KPSI, MFR. G EA 4
0SYM-X-4075 [KIT, REPAIR, FOR MODEL 6018, 40-1 ACCUMU EA 3
KIT, REPAIR, PULSATION DAMPNER, BUTYL RUBBER, MFR.
0SYI-X-4344 |GREER HYDRAULICS, P/N 702931-6, EA 1
MAXIMO PARTNO [-X-4344
KIT, REPAIR, BA,0S-28, 10CI, 3KPSI, MFR GREER
0SYM-X-1174 [HYDRAULICS, P/N 42290042-702906, EA 1
MAXIMO PARTNO M-X-1174
0SYM-X-6446 [KIT, SIGHT DOME, FOR #L30-06-000 LUBRICA EA 5
0SYM-X-5770 [KIT, DISK ASSY, 1/2 IN TO 3/4 IN, MFR. EA 11
0SYM-X-5769 [KIT, BONNET ASSY, 1/2 INTO 3/4 IN, MFR EA 3
0SYM-X-5767 |KIT, BONNET ASSY, 1IN TO 1 1/4 IN, MFR. EA 4
0SYM-X-5768 [KIT, DISK ASSY,1INTO 11/4IN, MFR. H EA 11

Page 21 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM QTyY
0SYM-X-4774 |ELEMENT, AIR FILTER, MFR LINK BELT, P/N EA 4
0SYP-1-0493 |NUT. STOP P/N:N1ZLFL 1 1/2 IN BRONZE W/ EA 4

Page 22 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



MATERIAL DESCRIPTION UofM  QTY
0SYP-1-0653 |PINS, MONEL DISC P/N:0100367-71 F/A 8 IN EA 9
0SYI-0-1393 _ |PIN ARM, P/N: 22357-78, FOR 6 IN #1515 C EA 1
0SYI-5-0999 |WASHER, LOCK, BALLVALVE, P/N: X15000454 EA 10
0SYP-1-0766 |ELEMENT, FILTER, 3" X 36", MATL ACTIVATE EA 80
0SYP-1-0694 |ELEMENT, FILTER, 3" X 36", 25 MICRON, MA EA 23
0SYM-2-0129 |GUIDE, P/N: 88765J, MFR EIMCO,MAXIMO PAR EA 1
0SYM-2-0130 |GUIDE, P/N: 88765A, MFR EIMCO,MAXIMO PAR EA 1
0SYM-2-0085 |SQUEEGEE, 30 IN, MFR EIMCO P/N:32128A63A EA 17
0SYM-2-0086 |SQUEEGEE, MFR EIMCO P/N:32128A64A MAXIM EA 1
0SYM-2-0087 |SQUEEGEE, PLASTIC, MFR EIMCO P/N:32128A EA 1
0SYM-2-0088 |SQUEEGEE, MFR EIMCO P/N:32128C265A MAXI EA 3
0SYM-2-0089 |SQUEEGEE, MFR EIMCO P/N:32128C265B,MAXIM EA 25
0SYM-2-0090 |SQUEEGEE, MFR EIMCO P/N:32128C265C,MAXI EA 1
0SYM-X-3138 |PIPE, COUPLING, FIBREGLASS, EST 50 BAR, EA 10
0SYM-X-4793 |HOSE, LPG LOADING RACK HP, 350 LB W/P, 1 EA 1
0SYM-X-8941 |HOSE, LPG VAPOR RETURN 1/2 IN. X 16 FT. EA 1
0SYP-1-0145 |HOSE, AMINE SLUDGE, C.S. 1" MNPT BOTH EN EA 1
0SYI-5-0358  |PLATE, ORIFICE, 6 IN R45 3.625 BORE MF EA 1
0SYI-5-0361 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 6 IN R45 3.625 BORE MF EA 1
0SYI-5-0364 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 6 IN R47 2.75 BORE MFR EA 1
0SYI-5-0462 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 6 IN 300# 2.762 BORE (3 EA 1
0SYI-5-0465 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 6 IN 4.00 BORE MFR DAN EA 1
0SYI-5-0467 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 6 IN 300# 2.942 BORE (3 EA 1
0SYI-5-0471 _|PLATE, ORIFICE, 8 IN 1500%# 3.750 BORE EA 1
0SYI-5-0993  |PLATE, ORIFICE, 8 IN 3.50 BORE (304 SS) EA 1
0SYI-X-1179 _|PLATE, ORIFICE, MATL., 316 S/S, SIZE 6" EA 1
0SYI-X-1183 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 8" X 3.250" BORE X 1/8" EA 1
0SYI-X-1191 _ |PLATE, ORIFICE, 8" X 2.375" BORE X 1/8" EA 1
0SYI-X-1192  |PLATE, ORIFICE, 8" X 1.500" BORE X 1/8" EA 1
0SYI-X-1193  |PLATE, ORIFICE, ECCENTRIC, MATL., 316 S/ EA 1
0SYI-X-6534 |PLATE, UNIVERSAL ORIFICE, CONCENTRIC, MA EA 1
0SYI-5-0366  |ORIFICE PLATE, 12 IN 600 8.38 BORE RX57 EA 8
0SYC-7-0328 |MIXING UNIT, STATIC TYPE SMV-AX MFR KOC EA 1
0SYI-5-0635 |INDICATOR, PIG CIG, PIPELINE PIG LAUNCHE EA 1
0SYP-0-0442 |PIPE,180 DEG. RETURN BEND TAG# EAP 603, EA 2
0SYM-5-0646 |KIT, SHAFER MODIFICATION KIT MFR SHAFE EA 3
0SYM-5-0210 |TOOLS, ALIGNMENT & JACK SCREW TOOLS EQT# EA 1
0SYM-5-0703 |NOZZLE, TIP NOZZLE, PT# 2002-12,MAXIMO P EA 5
0SYM-5-0704 |CASING, MAIN HOUSING CASING PT# 2002-1 EA 6
0SYC-X-2333 |BUOY, NETTING 65" DIA, MFR NORFLOAT, P/ EA 8
0SYC-7-0335 |FIRE HOSE COUPLER, 3 IN CIVALON MFR KAM EA 3
0SYS-9-0035 |ENTRY SUIT,MAXIMO PARTNO S-9-0035 EA 1
0SYI-5-0434 |POWER PACK, 120V MFR EX10B,MAXIMO PARTN EA 1
0SYI-5-0928 | JUNCTION BOX, EXPLOSION PROOF,MAXIMO PAR EA 1
0SYI-9-0019 _ |PLATE, ORIFICE, CONCENTRIC,MAXIMO PARTNO EA 1
0SYI-X-3624 |PROBE, METERING SEDIMENT, 5 IN 150%, MTL EA 1
0SYI-5-0452 |EXANE-SPECDAC-1048D, 3/CAGING 600 VOLTS, EA 1
0SYI-X-6212  |FILTER, AIR MFR, WIX, P/N: 46094, MAXIMO EA 8
0SYI-5-0479 |PLATE, ORIFICE, 24 IN 16.5 BORE MFR D EA 1
0SYI-9-0079  |CABLE, COAX RG22 BV TYPE 1992 (380)(460 EA 2
0SYI-Y-4102  |PLATE, ORIFICE, PADDLE TYPE, 7.750" NON- EA 1
0SYI-Y-4103  |PLATE, ORIFICE, PADDLE TYPE, 8.250" NON- EA 1
0SYI-X-10040 |COMPRESSOR, MODEL EAV1-0200-TAD 225, 3PH EA 1
0SYI-X-5166 |HEATER, STRIP, 240V, 1500 WATT, 1-1/2" X EA 4

SELLER DOES NOT BIND ITSELF TO AWARD A SALES AGREEMENT TO THE HIGHEST BIDDER. GOODS BEING
OFFERED FOR SALE MAY NOT NECESSARILY BE AWARDED FOR SALE AFTER THE SUBSEQUENT ANALYSIS OF

BIDS. SELLER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO WITHDRAW ANY ITEM FROM THE LOT ON OFFER.

Page 23 of 23

IRG-20-046
Lot 2 - Misc.



	Misc.



